#### CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation 1 Friends of Beth Beebe Committee

Office sought or ballot question School Board Member District 50 271 Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report: report Campaign committee report from 7/2/21 to 9/7/21 Association or corporation report Final report **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED** Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. **CASH** TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ 755.00 IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED 755,00 DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Date **Amount** 7-2-2021 70.43 8-19-2021 493.01 8-31-2021 23,20 595.23 **TOTAL** CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL I certify that this is a full and true statement. Signature Printed Name Beth E. Beebe Telephone 952-831-7416 Email (if available) Beth beebe to Address 4410 College Heights Circle Bloomington, MN 55437 board Dgmall.com

Name

For Office Use Only:

Name of candi	date, committee or corporation	mation in this report is public in Beth Beebe, —	Friends o	F Beth Beebe Cor
Office sought o	r ballot question <u>Schoo</u>	1 Board		omington-ISD2
Type of report		oort nmittee report · corporation report	Period of time	covered by report:
contributions from	r all contributions received during the I) rather than contributor. See note on a single source that exceeded \$100 in	during the calendar year. This is		
CASH IN-KIND		rse contributions.  TOTAL CASH		\$1,230.61
TOTAL AMOUNT	* = \$ 2, 169	1.99		
Date 19 26 202 5 1 202 0 1 202 0 9 202 0 1 10 202 0 10 18 1 202	Literature Pri Compensation for Compensation for	nting - 5,000 c r Sign installer r Literature dist	ributors	Amount 3 20,00 59 1,39 40,00 47.74 59:14 4,37 7:63
	CORPORAT	TE PROJECT EXPENDITU	Total	5,435.90
orporations munore than \$200.	st list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each	rate message project for wh	iah aansuibusi	(s) or expenditure(s) total /.
Date	Purpose	Name and Addr of Recipient	255	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
			TOTAL	
certify that this is	s a full and true statement.	eth E. Book	·)	12 10
	a ran and true statement.	<u>にない と、今後にし</u> Signature	<u>~</u>	10-19-2021

Beth Beebe Campaign Contributions over \$100.00 Sept 9 - Oct. 19, 2021

Michael and Lori Barg

Retired

\$150.00

8432 Irwin Road

Bloomington, MN 55437

p 100.00

(B. Beeble)

Bill Holm

Retired

\$600.00

8549 Irwin Rd.

Bloomington, MN. 55437

	CAMPAIGN	I FINANCIAL RE	PORT	de 1 stors		
		tion in this report is public info		7)		
Name of candidate, committee or corporation Beth Beebe - Friends of Beth Beebe Committee						
Office sought or ba	allot question School	Board	_ District <u>Bloo</u>	omington ISB 271		
Type ofreport	Candidate report Campaign comm		,	covered by report:		
	Final report	n poration report	from 10/19 2021	to_ <u></u>		
	CONTI	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED				
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	l contributions received during the pa ather than contributor. See note on c single source that exceeded \$100 dua employed, amount and date for these	ontribution limits on the back ring the calendar year. This ite	of this form. Use a mization must incl	a separate sheet to itemize all ude name, address, employer		
CASH	\$ 100.0	O TOTAL CASH-	ON-HAND	<u> 243.96</u>		
IN-KIND	<sup>+</sup> \$	·				
TOTAL AMOUNT R	= \$ 100.0	0				
Attach additional s	t, date and purpose for all disburs	ISBURSEMENTS ements made during the pe	eriod of time cove	ered by report.		
Date 10-6 - 2021	Sign Zip Ties	Purpose		Amount O = 0		
11-1-2021	0011	ture		0.59		
11-27-2021		agement - Emai	S	320.00		
11-29-202	1 Website Develo	pment + Mainten	ance Costs	450,00		
			TOTAL	J 790.42		
	CORPORATI	PROJECT EXPENDITU	RES			
	list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p					
Project title or desc	ription					
Date	Purpose	Name and Addi of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amount		
			TOTAL			
		-DC Q. la	10			
I certify that this is a	a full and true statement. <b>40</b>	Signature	100-	-2 - 202   Date 0 1		
Printed Name Be	eth Beebe Tele	phone 952-831-741		h beebe to school board ble of gmail. com		
Address 4410	College Heights	Circle, Bloom	nington, A	MN 55437		

Rec'h
1/28/22
g Hersel
0 1 0

4	ŀ		,	
	i		5	
	ì	_	:	

	ď	13
	Č	ز
٤	Ē	=
(	Č	5

Z
٠
>
7
2
C
-
9
Ŀ
Ξ
9
·

ffice sought or ballot question _	r corporation <u>Beth</u> School Boa	rd	_ DistrictBloom	nington-ISD
ppe of	Candidate report Campaign committee Association or corpora Final report	report	Period of time co	overed by report:
ive the total for all contributions ranges or in-kind) rather than contributions from a single source the occupation if self-employed, amou	received during the period oributor. See note on contributor at exceeded \$100 during the	oution limits on the back ne calendar year. This ite	of this form. Use a mization must incl	separate sheet to itemize ude name, address, emplo
ASH	\$ 225.00	TOTAL CASH-	ON-HAND	30.00
I-KIND	+ \$			
OTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= \$ <u>225.00</u>			
2-26-21 Data 1-1-22 Graph	Pase - Paus Lc Design + Ph.		- Literature	263 .93 14.80 562.50 32.40
Pay P	air fees		TOTAL	
Pay P	all rees		TOTAL	
orporations must list any medinore than \$200. Submit a separa	CORPORATE PR	OJECT EXPENDITU nessage project for w ct. Attach additional s	IRES hich contribution	u(s) or expenditure(s) to y.
orporations must list any medi nore than \$200. Submit a separa roject title or description	CORPORATE PR	nessage project for w	IRES hich contribution heets if necessar	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
orporations must list any medi nore than \$200. Submit a separa roject title or description	CORPORATE PR ia project or corporate m ate report for each projec	nessage project for w ct. Attach additional s Name and Add	PRES hich contribution heets if necessar  Press t	y.  Expenditure or  Contribution
orporations must list any medi nore than \$200. Submit a separa roject title or description	CORPORATE PR ia project or corporate m ate report for each project  Purpose	nessage project for w ct. Attach additional s Name and Ada of Recipien	IRES hich contribution heets if necessar  Iress t	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
orporations must list any medinore than \$200. Submit a separation	CORPORATE PR ia project or corporate m ate report for each project  Purpose	nessage project for w ct. Attach additional s Name and Ada of Recipien	IRES hich contribution heets if necessar  Iress t	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
orporations must list any medinore than \$200. Submit a separation	CORPORATE PR ia project or corporate m ate report for each project  Purpose	nessage project for w ct. Attach additional s Name and Ada of Recipien	IRES hich contribution heets if necessar  Iress t	y.  Expenditure or  Contribution

Office sought or ballot (	question School Board District 271
Type of	Candidate report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report Period of time covered by report: from 7-15-21 to 9-16-21
	CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
money or in-kind) rather	tributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all le source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer oyed, amount and date for these contributions.  \$ 120,00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ 261.38  **  VED = \$ 920 00 **  **  VED = \$ 920 00 **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **
nclude the amount, da Attach additional sheet	DISBURSEMENTS ate and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. ats if necessary.
Date	Purpose Amount
	See Tracker
	TOTAL \$658.62
·	TOTAL XOS 0.00C
nore than \$200. Subm	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
Corporations must list nore than \$200. Subm Project title or descripti	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
nore than \$200. Subm	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
nore than \$200. Subm	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.  Ion
nore than \$200. Subm	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.  Ion
nore than \$200. Subm	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.  Ion
nore than \$200. Subm Project title or descripti Date	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.  Ion

ir Office Use Only:

Bernett Total \$658.62

7/15/2021 \$2.99 Domain name 7/27/2021 \$3.50 service fee 7/29/2021 \$30 Voter List 8/5/2021 \$82 Office Supplies 8/10/2021 \$528.53 Printing 8/11/2021 \$1.94 service fee 8/27/2021 \$ 8.59 twist ties 9/16/2021 \$ 1.07 Service Fee	Expense Date	Amount	Notes	11	
7/29/2021         \$30         Voter List           8/5/2021         \$82         Office Supplies           8/10/2021         \$528.53         Printing           8/11/2021         \$1.94         service fee           8/27/2021         \$8.59         twist ties           9/16/2021         \$1.07         Service Fee	7/15/2021	\$2.99	Domain name	7	
8/5/2021       \$82       Office Supplies         8/10/2021       \$528.53       Printing         8/11/2021       \$1.94       service fee         8/27/2021       \$8.59       twist ties         9/16/2021       \$1.07       Service Fee	7/27/2021	\$3.50	service fee	,	
8/10/2021       \$528.53       Printing         8/11/2021       \$1.94       service fee         8/27/2021       \$8.59       twist ties         9/16/2021       \$1.07       Service Fee	7/29/2021	\$30	Voter List		
8/11/2021 \$ 1.94 service fee 8/27/2021 \$ 8.59 twist ties 9/16/2021 \$ 1.07 Service Fee	8/5/2021		Office Supplies		
8/27/2021 \$ 8.59 twist ties 9/16/2021 \$ 1.07 Service Fee	8/10/2021	\$528.53			
9/16/2021 \$ 1.07 Service Fee	8/11/2021	\$1.94	service fee		
	8/27/2021	\$ 8.59	twist ties		
	9/16/2021	\$ 1.07	Service Fee	Í	
			•		
				,	
				1	
			2500	1	
			Windows 2	1	
				1	
				1	
				$\dashv$	
				-	
				_	
A feet 15 feet					

Dervet

CAMPAIGN	FINANCIAL	REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

ype of	ballot question _	76 110.161	1 Board	√ / <b>D</b>	istrict	271
ype of	1	Schoo				<u> </u>
eport	service recommendation and a service and a s	Candidate r	•		riod of time	covered by report:
cport .			ommittee report			
,	etti kondistri teritari eta kalendari eta sala kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan ka	Lane.	or corporation re	eport fro	<u> 15-0\</u> m	21 to 12-1-21
	Blancain had his air ne mead y the manney man go me Come, maisse aid in not second no months and aid she	Final report				
money or in-kind)	rather than contril	ecelved during butor. See note	e on contribution li	e covered by this repo imits on the back of th	his form. Use	utions should be listed to a separate sheet to iter
	a single source that If-employed, amou				ition must in	clude name, address, en
CASH				TOTAL CASH-ON-	·HAND	s - 136.46
N-KIND		+ _ + _ +				
	DECELVES	\$				
OTAL AMOUNT	KECEIVED :	\$ 1,40	15.00			
Date 0-2(いと)		PA	Purpose	iling		Amount 1669.19
10-26-21		Secion	Media ac	X 2 )		45.00
12-15-01		Pay	Pal Servic Inwn Signs	e Fee		1.07
11-11-51			INWN SIGNS			276.43
					TOTAL	1991.69
•	•	project or co	orporate message	T EXPENDITURES e project for which ach additional sheet	contributio	n(s) or expenditure(s ry.
Project title or de	escription	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		-		
Date	P	urpose		Name and Address of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		<del> </del>		<u> </u>	TOTAL	
		,				
						•
certify that this	is a full and true s	itatement.	TER	L		12-1-21

10/21/2021	\$600.00	MRLF/ AFL-CIO Legislative Fund	312 Central Ave. Minneapolis, MN 55414
10/21/2021	\$300.00	SEIU Local 284 Political Fund	450 Southview BLVD S. St. Paul, MN 55075
10/21- 12/01/21	\$595.00	Unitemized individual Donations of \$100 or less	
	\$1495.00	Total	

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	•				
Type of	Candidate rep		Period of time	covered by report:	
report		mmittee report			
-		r corporation report	from 12-2-	<u> 27 -18-1</u> 00 12	-
pur professor debina	V Final report				
	CON	NTRIBUTIONS RECEIVE	;D		
Give the total for all of	contributions received during the	e period of time covered by	this report. Contribu	tions should be listed	by typ
(money or in-kind) rat	her than contributor. See note of	on contribution limits on the b	ack of this form. Use	a separate sheet to ite	mize a
	ingle source that exceeded \$100 mployed, amount and date for th		s itemization must inc	dude name, address, er	ιφιογι
	\$ 136. य		CHAND HAND	0,	
CASH	\$ 136.1	911 lessthan \$1	SH-ON-HAND	3	
IN-KIND	+ \$ <u>Q</u>	1622 WOW 2	100		
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	CEIVED =	11)			
	\$ 136.	46			
		DISBURSEMENTS			
Include the amount,	, date and purpose for all disb	ursements made during the	e period of time cov	ered by report.	
Attach additional sh	eets if necessary.				
Date	enticum menorum ir accent general timo montum, accenta no atministrative entre entre entre entre entre entre e	Purpose		Amount	
	and the second contract to the second contract to the second seco				***
		e en paga magan da aman tapang masa manana Agamanam ana an ar sa sanan masan masan ma	and the second s	to the section of the	
	· .			- No.	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			70711	X	
			TOTAL	8	
	CORPOR	ATF PROJECT EXPEND		8	
Corporations must l		ATE PROJECT EXPEND	ITURES	p(r) or expanditure(	
	ist any media project or corp	porate message project fo	ITURES r which contributio		s) tot
more than \$200. Su	ist any media project or corp bmit a separate report for eac	porate message project fo	ITURES r which contributio		s) tot
more than \$200. Su	ist any media project or corp bmit a separate report for eac	porate message project for th project. Attach addition	ITURES  r which contributio ial sheets if necessa	ry.	s) tot
more than \$200. Su	ist any media project or corp bmit a separate report for eac	porate message project for th project. Attach addition Name and	ITURES  r which contributional sheets if necessal	ry.  Expenditure or	s) tot
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	ist any media project or corp bmit a separate report for eac iption	porate message project for th project. Attach addition	ITURES  r which contributional sheets if necessal	ry. Expenditure or Contribution	s) tot
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	ist any media project or corp bmit a separate report for eac iption	porate message project for th project. Attach addition Name and	ITURES  r which contributional sheets if necessal	ry.  Expenditure or	s) tot
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	ist any media project or corp bmit a separate report for eac iption	porate message project for th project. Attach addition Name and	ITURES  r which contributional sheets if necessal	ry. Expenditure or Contribution	tot
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	ist any media project or corp bmit a separate report for eac iption	porate message project for th project. Attach addition Name and	ITURES  r which contribution all sheets if necessal sheets if necessal sheets if necessal sheets if necessal sheets in the sheets in the sheets in the sheet sheet	Expenditure or Contribution Amount	s) tot
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	ist any media project or corp bmit a separate report for eac iption	porate message project for th project. Attach addition Name and	ITURES  r which contributional sheets if necessal	ry. Expenditure or Contribution	s) tot
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr Date	ist any media project or corp bmit a separate report for each iption	porate message project for th project. Attach addition Name and	ITURES  r which contribution all sheets if necessal sheets if necessal sheets if necessal sheets if necessal sheets in the sheets in the sheets in the sheet sheet	Expenditure or Contribution Amount	s) tot
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr  Date  I certify that this is a	ist any media project or corp bmit a separate report for eac iption	oorate message project for th project. Attach addition Name and of Recip Signature	TTURES  r which contributional sheets if necessal sheets in the sheets in the sheets in the sheet sheet in the sheet	Expenditure or Contribution Amount	

Roc'd 8.26-21 9 Hazel

ome sought of bu	not question <u>DLOOF IN ING A</u>	ton SCHOOL BOARDDIStrict_	156 2//
Type of report	Candidate report Campaign com Association or Final report	nmittee report	ime covered by report:
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	contributions received during the ather than contributor. See note or	TRIBUTIONS RECEIVED  period of time covered by this report. Conn contribution limits on the back of this form. during the calendar year. This itemization muses contributions	. Use a separate sheet to itemiz
CASH	s $\Theta$	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	s $\Theta$
IN-KIND	+ c ()		τ
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	= \$ <u>\tau</u>		
	SEE ATTACHE		
			1.77.70
Page a principal and the following and the second a	TOTAL SERVICE AND	TOT	TAL 10/3/7
	list any media project or corp Submit a separate report for eac	ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  Forate message project for which contrib  The project is additional sheets if necessage project.	bution(s) or expenditure(s) t
more than \$200. S	list any media project or corp Submit a separate report for eac	ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contrib	bution(s) or expenditure(s) t
more than \$200. S	: list any media project or corp Submit a separate report for eac cription	ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  Forate message project for which contribe the project. Attach additional sheets if necons and Address	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. S Project title or desc  Date	list any media project or corp Submit a separate report for eac cription	ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  Forate message project for which contribing the project. Attach additional sheets if necessary and Address of Recipient  Total	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Eggir

#### **Kat Eggers For School Board Expenses**

Date	Vendor	Purpose	Amount
July 29, 2021	MN SOS	Filing Fee	\$2.00
August 12, 2021	USPS	PO Box Rental	\$36.00
August 15, 2021	Printful Inc	T-shirts	\$187.34
August 12, 2021	Busy Beaver Pins	Pins	\$126.00
August 26, 2021	Insty Print	Signs/handouts	\$700.89
August 24, 2021	Uline	Doorknob poly bags	\$21.56
		TOTAL:	\$1,073.79

For Office Use Onli

RT 1-11-27 gHerd

(All of the	ne information	in this report is	public in	formation
-------------	----------------	-------------------	-----------	-----------

	nmittee or corporation KAT FULER		
ffice sought or ballot of	question <u>SCHOOL BOAKS</u>	District 15	D d [1
ype of	Candidate report	Period of tim	e covered by report:
eport	Campaign committee report		(2021 1112
	Association or corporation report  Final report	from July	24 2021 1-11-200
	- Tillal report	•	
iive the total for all con	CONTRIBUTIONS For tributions received during the period of time co	vered by this report. Contri	butions should be listed by ty
ontributions from a singl	than contributor. See note on contribution limit e source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar oyed, amount and date for these contributions.	s on the back of this form. U year. This itemization must	se a separate sheet to itemize include name, address, employ
: :ASH		TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++</u>
N-KIND	+ \$ .4		
OTAL AMOUNT RECEIV	VED =		
	\$6		
		B. I Marin	
nclude the amount da	<b>DISBURSEME</b> Ite and purpose for all disbursements made		covered by report.
Attach additional sheet		<b></b>	
Date	Purpose		Amount
	SEE ATTACHED	7	1073.79
·			
			7 76
		TOTA	L 1073, 79
	CORPORATE PROJECT E any media project or corporate message p nit a separate report for each project. Attach	project for which contribu	
nore than \$200. Subm Project title or descript	•		
·	ion	ame and Address	Expenditure or
Project title or descript	ion	ame and Address of Recipient	Contribution
Project title or descript	ion		1 1
Project title or descript	ion	of Recipient	Contribution Amount
Project title or descript	ion		Contribution Amount
Project title or descript  Date	Purpose No	of Recipient	Contribution Amount
Project title or descript  Date	Purpose No	of Recipient  TOTA	Contribution Amount  L  1-11-2022
Project title or descript  Date  certify that this is a fu	Purpose No	of Recipient  TOTA	Contribution Amount  L  /-//-2022  Date

СД	MP	AIGN	J FIN	IAN	CIAL	REP	ORT
	1 <b>4</b> 3 1 <i>1</i>		A 1 11,	$a \smile i A$	CIAL	1/51	<b>U</b> IXI ,

lec 8 g. 21

Thee sought of bu	llot question SChool Bon	District #3	211
Type of	Candidate report Campaign committ Association or corp Final report	ee report	covered by report:
money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	contributions received during the period ather than contributor. See note on con single source that exceeded \$100 durin, employed, amount and date for these co	BUTIONS RECEIVED  od of time covered by this report. Contribuntribution limits on the back of this form. Use  g the calendar year. This itemization must incontributions.	a separate sheet to itemize a clude name, address, employe
CASH	\$ 5,129	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$_ 5,129
IN-KIND	<sup>+</sup> \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RI	ECEIVED = \$ 5,129		
- ner 7-71			77401.77
	Campaign tee shu	12	339.00
0.22.2021	Campaign website website		196.00
0.22.2021	Campuign website	TOTAL	196.00
	CORPORATE t list any media project or corporate Submit a separate report for each pro		19 6.00 20.00 585.00
(o · 22 · 202   (b · 22 · 202   (corporations must more than \$200. S	CORPORATE t list any media project or corporate Submit a separate report for each pro	TOTAL  PROJECT EXPENDITURES  TOTAL  PROJECT EXPENDITURES  TOTAL	19 6.00 20.00 585.00
Corporations must more than \$200. S	CORPORATE t list any media project or corporate submit a separate report for each proceedings.	PROJECT EXPENDITURES  Total  Te message project for which contribution oject. Attach additional sheets if necessary  Name and Address  of Recipient	19 6.00 20.00 585.00  on(s) or expenditure(s) totary.  Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations must more than \$200. S	CORPORATE t list any media project or corporate submit a separate report for each proceedings.	PROJECT EXPENDITURES te message project for which contribution oject. Attach additional sheets if necessary	19 6.00 20.00 585.00  on(s) or expenditure(s) totary.  Expenditure or Contribution

Dymore

100 Barb Pederson 940.	100 Marlin Becker 1030	100 Rebecca Buhler 655	100 Mark Fremder 1403	100 Meagan McDougall 1309	100 Julie Smith 9134	100 Anita Smithson 4733	100 Patricia Luedtke 161	100 Lisa Young 8344	100 Randy Dymoke 3528	100 Zach Fremder 7900	100 Rachel McGuire 4100	250 Nicola Porto 1 W	250 Steven Miller 4208	500 Pam Ingram 2640	600 Levi Bachmeier 1542	Amount Name Address1
9407 Old Cedar Rd	10309 Columbus Road	655 East 102nd Street	1401 Bliss Lane	1309 35th St. Circle S	9134 Stevens Avenue	4733 W 99th Street	161 Maplewood Drive	8344 Bryant Avenue South	35281 Maple Lane	7900 Tecoma Cir	4100 Pebblebrook Drive	1 Wentworth Circle	4208 West Arm Drive	2640 Bear Island River Road	1542 8th Street E	ress1
									35281 Maple Lane Crosslake	Apt 18206						Address2
Bloomington MN	Bloomington	Bloomington	Bloomington MN	Moorhead	Bloomington MN	Bloomington	Bloomington	Bloomington	Crosslake	Austin	Minneapolis	Madison	Spring Park	Ely	West Fargo	City
N N	₹ Z	MN	MN	ĭ Z	<b>M</b> Z	N.	N N	ZN N	SZ.	X	ZN N	WI	N	NN	ND	State/Province
55425 Owner	55420 Retired	55420 Health Planner	55431 Project Coordinator	56560 Account Manager	55420 Licensed School Nurse	55437 Risk Manager	55420 Administration	55420 Dental Assistant	56442 Sales Associate	78735 Systems Administrator	55437 Senior Director of Employer Solutions	53719 Nonprofit Administrator	55384 Partner	55731 IT Manager	58078 Business Manager	State/Province Zip Occupation
Bloomington Garden Center and Landscape, Co.		Minnesota Department of Health	City of St. Louis Park	High Point Networks	ISD 271	US Bank	ISD 271	Dr. Mitchell Olson	Ace Hardware	Advisory Solutions	Strategic Education, Inc.	Collaboration Project	Xcentium	Hennepin County	West Fargo Public Schools	Employer

CA	NAE	ΔΙ	GN	FINΔ	NCIA	RFF	ORT
LA	IVIT	$\sim$	UIV			_   \ _	

2 Rec'd
10-15, 2021 (All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation Matthew Dymokl Office sought or ballot question Bloom my ton Candidate report Period of time covered by report: Type of Campaign committee report report from Avg10 to oct 11. Association or corporation report Final report **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED** Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. \$ 1,064.39 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND **CASH** IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED s 2,600 **DISBURSEMENTS** Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Amount Purpose Date See attached 5,432,77 **CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES** Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Expenditure or Name and Address Date Purpose Contribution of Recipient Amount **TOTAL** I certify that this is a full and true statement. Matted. Opnote Signature Printed Name Matthen Dynold Telephone 952.797.2154 Email (if available) Matt for blue mirytone Address 9538 13m Ara S Bluemington MV 55425 Email (if available) Matt for bluemington Q mail. (c)



# Donation Report - Aug. 10-Oct. 11, 2021

Amount Name	Address1	Address2 City	Zip State/Province Occupation	Occupation	Employer
600 Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation	312 Central Ave. SE	Minneapolis	55414 MN		
500 Bethany Jacy	9524 Russell Ave S	Bloomington	55431 MN	Retired	Retired
200 Bestern Terry	5000 Kingsdale Dr	Bloomington	55437 MN	Editorial Director	Editorial Director Twenty-Third Publications
are contractor	SAVA Z+P Avenue S	Bloomington	55420 MN	Director	USDA
TOO SCOTT HINCHEL	OTTE OUT TRACTICE O				C-If Family and
100 Thomas Bartsch	8325 Chowen Ave S	Bloomington	55431 MN	Musician	Selt-Employed
100 Jan Parks	4113 Overlook Circle	BLOOMINGTON	55437 MN	Retired	Retired
100 Kristin Bortnem	P.O. Box 904	COKATO	55321 MN	Gift Officer	Concordia College
100 Nancy Yaklich	8151 33rd Ave S	Unit 702 Bloomington	55425 MN	IT Professional	Cargill
100 Annette Krohg	8937 Beard Avenue South	Minneapolis	55431 MN	Retired	Retired
100 Kelly Anderson	10812 Yukon Ave S	Bloomington	55438 MN	Teacher	Bloomington Public Schools

#### Expenses - Aug. 10-Oct. 11

Ad in Labor Federation Newsletter

Date

10.5.21

10.2.21

10.1.21

9.30.21

9.28.21

9.26.21

9.26.21

9.20.21

9.20.21

9.13.21

9.05.21

9.05.21

8.25.21

8.25.21

8.25.21

8.23.21

8.12.21

8.12.21

Purpose

**Postcards** 

Postage for postcards

Postage for postcards

Donuts for volunteers

Donuts for volunteers

Coffee for volunteers

**Envelopes for mailing** 

Postage for postcards

Letters for mailing Letters for mailing

**VAN Payment** 

Yard signs

Postage for letters

Postage for letters

Amount	
\$960.00	
\$139.35	
\$580.00	
\$50.00	
\$116.00	
\$25.00	
\$40.00	
\$27.00	
\$19.30	

\$151.52

\$200.00

\$328.00

\$100.00

\$311.82

\$14.55

 Shirts
 \$887.50

 Literature/handouts
 \$479.30

 Yard signs
 \$1,003.43

 Total
 \$5,432.77

Dynoke

Rec'd 11-5-2021 11-5-2021

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or b	allot question <u>\</u>	School Board	District	<u> </u>
ype of _ eport _	P	Candidate report Campaign committee r		ne covered by report:
		Association or corporat Final report		12 to Nov 5
Give the total for a	ll contributions r	eceived during the period o	FIONS RECEIVED  f time covered by this report. Contr	ibutions should be listed by typ
money or in-kind) r ontributions from a	ather than contr a single source th	ibutor. See note on contribu	ution limits on the back of this form. L e calendar year. This itemization must	Jse a separate sheet to itemize a include name, address, employe
CASH		\$_1,065	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 1,584.15
N-KIND		<b>*</b> \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT F	RECEIVED	= \$ <u>(,055</u>		
			DOSTASTASTA	
nclude the amou Attach additional		rpose for all disbursemen	RSEMENTS ts made during the period of time	covered by report.
Date		Purp	ose	Amount
	see ata	ached report		
			TOTA	11 314 59,50
Corporations mus more than \$200. Project title or de	Submit a separ	a project or corporate m	OJECT EXPENDITURES  Dessage project for which contribute.  Attach additional sheets if neces	essary.
Date		Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
			ТОТА	AL NIA
l certify that this	is a full and true	e statement. <u>Matt</u>	Johnste	11.5.21
·		( 6	J. Sprude Signature	Date
·		( 6	J. Dynute Signature ne 952.797.2157 Email (if a MN 55425	Date

# Donation Report - Oct. 12 - Nov. 5

100 Minneapolis Federation of Teachers	300 SEIU	300 Minneapolis Building and Construction Trades Council	Amount Name
67 8th Avenue NE	826 18th Avenue NE	312 Central Avenue Suite 556 Minn	Address1
Minneapolis	Mi	Suite 556 Minneapolis	Address2 City
nneapolis 55413 MN	nneapolis 55413 MN	neapolis 55414 MN	Zip State/Province Occupation Employer

#### Expenses - Oct. 12-Nov. 5

Date	Purpose	Amount
10.12.21	Literature	391.81
10.12.21	Postcards	23
10.17.21	Postage	400
10.17.21	Donuts for volunteers	24.5
10.18.21	Coffee for volunteers	19.3
10.20.21	Postcards	65.32
10.22.21	Postage	80 `
10.31.21	Pizza for volunteers	87.85
10.31.21	Coffee for volunteers	19.3
10.31.21	Breakfast for volunteers	14.95 ·
11.1.21	Food for Election Night Party	90.22
11.4.21	Volunteer Thank You Gifts	141.45
11.5.21	Canva Pro Subscription,	51.8
11.5.21	Rebar for signs	50
	Total	1459.5

Name of candidate				7
Office sought or ba	allot question <u>SM</u>	ol board	District	/)
Type of report 	Cam Asso	didate report paign committee report ociation or corporation repo I report		e covered by report:toDecI
		CONTRIBUTIONS R	ECEIVED	
(money or in-kind) r contributions from a	ather than contributor.  a single source that exce	See note on contribution limits	s on the back of this form. Us	utions should be listed by type e a separate sheet to itemize all nclude name, address, employer
CASH	\$	<u></u> ′♥ т	OTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 616.37
IN-KIND	+ \$	<b>\b</b>		
TOTAL AMOUNT R	RECEIVED =	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
	÷			
Attach additional : Date	sheets if necessary.	DISBURSEMEI or all disbursements made of		Amount
Attach additional	sheets if necessary.	or all disbursements made o		
Attach additional : Date ルパン・ント	sheets if necessary.	or all disbursements made o Purpose		Amount \$ 63.22 \$ 558.45
Attach additional : Date ルパン・ント	sheets if necessary.	or all disbursements made o Purpose	luring the period of time co	Amount \$ 63.22 \$ 658.45
Attach additional s Date   .    3 · 2     2 -   · 2	sheets if necessary.  Volunteer  Signage	Purpose Thank Yws  CORPORATE PROJECT E	TOTAL	Amount \$ 63.22 \$ 558.45
Attach additional spate    Date   IL. 13 - 21   12 - 1 - 21    Corporations must more than \$200.	Signaye  st list any media proje Submit a separate rep	Purpose Thank Yww	TOTAL  XPENDITURES  roject for which contributi	Amount \$ 63.22 \$ 558.45  621.67  Ion(s) or expenditure(s) total
Attach additional solution and	sheets if necessary.  Volunteer  Signage  St list any media proje Submit a separate rep scription	Purpose  Purpose  Thank Yws  CORPORATE PROJECT Ext or corporate message ploort for each project. Attach	TOTAL  XPENDITURES  roject for which contributi additional sheets if necess	Amount \$63.22 \$58.45  621.67  Jon(s) or expenditure(s) total sary.
Attach additional spate    Date   IL. 13 - 21   12 - 1 - 21    Corporations must more than \$200.	Signaye  st list any media proje Submit a separate rep	Purpose  Purpose  Thank Yws  CORPORATE PROJECT Ext or corporate message ploort for each project. Attach	TOTAL  XPENDITURES  roject for which contributi	Amount \$ 63.22 \$ 558.45  621.67  Ion(s) or expenditure(s) total
Attach additional solution and	sheets if necessary.  Volunteer  Signage  St list any media proje Submit a separate rep scription	Purpose  Purpose  Thank Yws  CORPORATE PROJECT Ext or corporate message ploort for each project. Attach	TOTAL  XPENDITURES  roject for which contributi additional sheets if necess	Amount \$ \( \text{\tin\text{\t
Attach additional spate  Date  11. 13. 21  12.1. 21  Corporations mus more than \$200.  Project title or des  Date	sheets if necessary.  Volunteer  Signaye  St list any media proje Submit a separate rep scription  Purpose	Purpose  Purpose  Thank Yws  CORPORATE PROJECT Ext or corporate message ploort for each project. Attach	TOTAL  XPENDITURES  roject for which contributi additional sheets if necess of Recipient  TOTAL	Amount \$ \( \text{\tin\text{\t

		( 3/
CAMPAIGN	<b>FINANCIAL</b>	REPORT

PORT Jeley (
mation) 1/3/

ITICA SOLIGNT OF HALI	committee or corpo lot question <u>SM</u>		v Dymole District 2	71
mee sought of buil	or question _ 3 2 7 10		District V	
ype of	Can	didate report	Period of time	covered by report:
eport		paign committee report		4
		ociation or corporation rep I report	from 12/3/2	L to 1/31/22
***************************************	Tima	report		
Shira khara kakal ƙasa all		CONTRIBUTIONS	<b>RECEIVED</b> covered by this report. Contribu	tions should be listed by ty
nive the total for all of money or in-kind) rat	contributions received ther than contributor.	See note on contribution lim	nits on the back of this form. Use	a separate sheet to itemize
ontributions from a s	single source that exce	eded \$100 during the calend	ar year. This itemization must inc	
r occupation if self-e	mployed, amount and	date for these contributions.		70 60
ASH	\$	<u> </u>	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 79.59
N-KIND	+ \$	0		
OTAL AMOUNT RE	CEIVED =	^		
	\$_			
	Confidence and Confid			
Attach additional sh  Date  121 12022	-	Purpose Payment3		Amount
				,
				-
			TOTAL	600.00
		OPPOPATE PROJECT	FYDENDITURES	
		CORPORATE PROJECT		n(c) or expenditure(s) to
	list any media proje	ect or corporate message	project for which contributio	
nore than \$200. Sເ	list any media proje ubmit a separate rep	ect or corporate message ort for each project. Atta		
nore than \$200. Su Project title or desc	list any media proje ubmit a separate rep ription	ect or corporate message ort for each project. Atta	project for which contributio ch additional sheets if necessa	ry.
nore than \$200. Sເ	list any media proje ubmit a separate rep	ect or corporate message ort for each project. Atta	project for which contributio ch additional sheets if necessa Name and Address	ry.  Expenditure or
nore than \$200. Suroject title or desc	list any media proje ubmit a separate rep ription	ect or corporate message ort for each project. Atta	project for which contributio ch additional sheets if necessa	ry.  Expenditure or  Contribution
nore than \$200. Su Project title or desc	list any media proje ubmit a separate rep ription	ect or corporate message ort for each project. Atta	project for which contributio ch additional sheets if necessa Name and Address	ry.  Expenditure or
nore than \$200. Su Project title or desc	list any media proje ubmit a separate rep ription	ect or corporate message ort for each project. Atta	project for which contributio ch additional sheets if necessa Name and Address	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Su Project title or desc	list any media proje ubmit a separate rep ription	ect or corporate message ort for each project. Atta	project for which contributio ch additional sheets if necessa Name and Address	ry.  Expenditure or  Contribution
nore than \$200. Su Project title or desc	list any media proje ubmit a separate rep ription	ect or corporate message ort for each project. Atta	project for which contributio ch additional sheets if necessa Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Su Project title or desc Date	list any media proje ubmit a separate rep ription  Purpose	ect or corporate message ort for each project. Attache	project for which contribution chadditional sheets if necessary Name and Address of Recipient  TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Suroject title or desc	list any media proje ubmit a separate rep ription	ect or corporate message ort for each project. Attache	project for which contribution chadditional sheets if necessary Name and Address of Recipient  TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Suroject title or desc  Date  certify that this is a	list any media proje ubmit a separate rep ription  Purpose  a full and true staten  Thur Dymale	ect or corporate message ort for each project. Attache	project for which contribution chadditional sheets if necessary Name and Address of Recipient  TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

211100 00 00 00 11	ballot question		District
Type of report		mmittee report	Period of time covered by report:  from $\frac{8}{21}$ to $\frac{10}{21}$
(money or in-kind) contributions from	all contributions received during the rather than contributor. See note in a single source that exceeded \$10 elf-employed, amount and date for the second sec	on contribution limits on the back of the back of the calendar year. This iten hese contributions.	report. Contributions should be listed by of this form. Use a separate sheet to iteminization must include name, address, emp
( Include the amo	ount date and nurnose for all dis	DISBURSEMENTS bursements made during the per	riod of time covered by report.
Attach addition	al sheets if necessary.		
Date		Purpose	Amount
08.09.21	Website		\$14.99
	1 3 1 3 1 -		111.99
09.02.21	website_		
10,02,21	website website		1911
			\$r~\ \\
			TOTAL \$51,14
Corporations m	CORPO  Submit a separate report for e	RATE PROJECT EXPENDITU orporate message project for wheach project. Attach agditional sh	TOTAL 551.14.  RES  nich contribution(s) or expenditure(s)
Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or o	CORPO  Sust list any media project or co  Submit a separate report for education	orporate message project for wh	RES nich contribution(s) or expenditure(s) heets if necessary.
Corporations m	CORPO  Submit a separate report for e	orporate message project for wheach project. Attach additional sl	RES nich contribution(s) or expenditure(s) heets if necessary.  ress Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or o	CORPO  Sust list any media project or co  Submit a separate report for education	prporate message project for wheach project. Attach additional shaped in the same and Additional States and St	RES nich contribution(s) or expenditure(s) heets if necessary.  ress Expenditure or
Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or o	CORPO  Sust list any media project or co  Submit a separate report for education	prporate message project for wheach project. Attach additional shaped in the same and Additional States and St	RES nich contribution(s) or expenditure(s) heets if necessary.  ress Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or o	CORPO  Sust list any media project or co  Submit a separate report for education	prporate message project for wheach project. Attach additional shaped in the same and Additional States and St	RES nich contribution(s) or expenditure(s) heets if necessary.  ress Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or o	CORPO  Submit a separate report for enterprise purpose	prporate message project for wheach project. Attach additional shaped in the same and Additional States and St	RES nich contribution(s) or expenditure(s) neets if necessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or o	CORPO  Sust list any media project or co  Submit a separate report for education	prporate message project for wheach project. Attach additional shaped in the same and Additional States and St	TOTAL Solution (s) or expenditure(s) heets if necessary.  Tess Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Rec'd 6 2021

#### CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information) 271 District Office sought or ballot question \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_ Candidate report Period of time covered by report: Type of Campaign committee report report from 10/21 to 12/21 Association or corporation report Final report **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED** Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND **CASH** IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED **DISBURSEMENTS** Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. **Amount** Purpose Date TOTAL **CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES** Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description \_ Name and Address Expenditure or Purpose Date Contribution of Recipient Amount **TOTAL** I certify that this is a full and true statement. Date Signature Telephone <u>U12.432.1732</u> Email (if available) <u>Mul7ard 800</u> utlock com

	ballot question	District	:_ <del>-                                     </del>
Γγρe of eport	Candidate repor	nittee report	f time covered by report:
	Association of Co	orporation report from 1'	2·21 to 1-22
	CONT	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED	
money or in-kind contributions fror	rather than contributor. See note on o	eriod of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this for Iring the calendar year. This itemization notes that the contributions.	m. Use a separate sheet to itemize a
CASH	\$(),00	TOTAL CASH-ON-HANI	s \$ <u>0</u>
IN-KIND	+ s ().002		
TOTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED = \$ 0.00		
Date	Il sheets if necessary.	Purpose I	Amount
Dute		- rurpose	Amount
	M	yv	
		Т	DTAL
		kterikan kerikan di maka dalah mengan sepangan pengan dan temperandah dalah sebagai sebagai dalah sebagai dala Sebagai sebagai dan dalah dalah mengan sepangan dan berapa dan berapa dalah sebagai sebagai dan berapa dalah s	
Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or d	ust list any media project or corpor . Submit a separate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  Tate message project for which continuous project. Attach additional sheets if notice the second sheets.	ribution(s) or expenditure(s) tota ecessary.
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		To	DTAL

Office

For Office Use Only: Name

Address PO Box 20239 Bloomington, MN 55420

CAMP	ΔIGN	FINAI	VCIAI	<b>REPORT</b>
V.AIVIE	$\rightarrow$ $1$		VCIAL.	

Rec'd 8.24.21

	(All of the infor	and Indianae Carrier	/ \ /	
lame of candida	te, committee or corporation <u>Da</u>	ani Indovino Cawley		
Office sought or I	pallot question Bloomington Sch	nool Board	District ISD 2	271
ype of eport	X Candidate re	port mmittee report	Period of time	covered by report:
,	Association of Final report	or corporation report	from <u>5/1/202</u>	1 to 8/20/2021
Sive the total for	CO all contributions received during the	NTRIBUTIONS RECEIV		utions should be listed b
money or in-kind) contributions from	rather than contributor. See note a single source that exceeded \$100 lf-employed, amount and date for the	on contribution limits on the 0 during the calendar year. Th	back of this form. Use	a separate sheet to iten
CASH	\$ <u>6,028.00</u>	TOTAL C	CASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>3,927.03</u>
N-KIND	<sup>+</sup> \$ 198.00			
FOTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED = \$ 6,226.00			
	unt, date and purpose for all disl Il sheets if necessary.	<b>DISBURSEMENTS</b> bursements made during t	he period of time co	
			he period of time co	vered by report.  Amount
Attach additiona	Il sheets if necessary.	bursements made during t	he period of time co	
Attach additiona	Il sheets if necessary.	bursements made during t	the period of time co	
Attach additiona  Date  Corporations m more than \$200	See Attached	Purpose  RATE PROJECT EXPEN  orporate message project stach project. Attach addition	TOTAL  DITURES  for which contribution	\$2,100.97 on(s) or expenditure(s
Attach additiona  Date  Corporations m more than \$200	See Attached  CORPOI ust list any media project or co Submit a separate report for e	Purpose  RATE PROJECT EXPEN  orporate message project sach project. Attach addition	TOTAL  DITURES  for which contribution	\$2,100.97 on(s) or expenditure(s
Attach additiona  Date  Corporations m more than \$200  Project title or d	See Attached  CORPOI ust list any media project or co . Submit a separate report for e	Purpose  RATE PROJECT EXPEN  orporate message project sach project. Attach addition	TOTAL  DITURES  for which contributional sheets if necessional sheets and the sheets are shown in the sheets are shown in the sheets are shown in the sheets.	\$2,100.97  on(s) or expenditure(sary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or d	See Attached  CORPOI ust list any media project or co . Submit a separate report for e	Purpose  RATE PROJECT EXPEN  orporate message project sach project. Attach addition	TOTAL  DITURES  for which contribution on all sheets if necessed Address  cipient	\$2,100.97  on(s) or expenditure(sary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Der. - C

## Individual Contributions Over \$100

Name	Amount Date Address	Occupation	Employer	
Danielle Indovino Cawley	\$200.00 5/1/21 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Project Manager	Best Buy	
Matt Edwards	\$100.00 5/3/21 4617 SW Alaska St, Seattle, WA 98116	Senior User Experience Designer Samsung Electronics America	Samsung Electronics America	
Tonya Custis	\$100.00 5/3/21 4852 Upton Ave S #1, Minneapolis, MN 55410	Director of Al Research	Autodesk	
Betty Tisel	\$100.00 5/4/21 4155 Garfield Ave Minneapolis, MN 55409	Self-Employed		
Shaina Indovino	\$200.00 5/6/21 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Senior Editor	Marquis Who's Who	
Benson Alexander	\$100.00 5/7/21 327 W 98th St Apt 202 Bloomington, MN 55420	Customer Service Coordinator	Filament Lighting and Home	
Robbie Indovino	\$600.00 5/9/21 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Self-Employed		
Sarah Cawley	\$600.00 5/11/21 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed		
Rebecca Ball	\$100.00 6/17/21 144 Highland Dr, Cortlandt Manor, NY 10524	Not Employed		
Patrick Albergo	\$100.00 6/30/21 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP	N.
Renae Rentz	\$200.00 7/31/21 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed		
Linda Knox	\$100.00 8/4/21 68 Kennedy Ave, North Babylon, NY 11514	Office Manager	Sokoloff stern llp	
Cory Busse	\$100.00 8/8/21 5000 Kingsdale Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55437	Sales	Icario Health	
Larry Nelson	\$125.00 8/11/21 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed		
April Hussong	\$200.00 8/16/21 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy	
Jan Parks	\$100.00 8/19/21 4113 OVERLOOK CIR, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55437	Not Employed		

## In-Kind Contributions

Donavon Indovino Cawley	Vendor  Donavon Indovino Cawley
\$42.00	Amount \$156.00
y \$42.00 5/1/21 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Amount Date Address y \$156.00 5/1/21 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425
Fraud Analyst	Occupation Fraud Analyst
Best Buy	Employer Best Buy
Web Hosting	Description PO Box, 12 months

### Disbursements

Vendor	Amount Date Address	Description
Minnesota DFL Party	\$100.00 6/15/21 255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107	NGP-VAN Voter List Access
Buttons Online	\$106.05 7/29/21 buttonsonline.com	Business Cards
Caitlin Waters	\$180.00 8/1/21 110 E 12 St, Fulton, MO 65251	Graphic Design Work
Seven Corners Printing	\$804.75 8/10/21 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Literature
Seven Comers Printing	\$863.00 8/19/21 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Signs
ActBlue	\$47.17 8/20/21 actblue.com	Credit Card Processing Fees

1411 - 6 -1-	1	in this report	in middle is	. fa uma atlan

ame of candida	te, committee or corporation Dani Inc	ovino Gamoj		
ffice sought or l	pallot question Bloomington School Bo	pard Dist	rict ISD 27	<u>'1</u>
ype of eport	X Candidate report Campaign committ Association or corp Final report	ee report		overed by report:to <u>10/22/2021</u>
		BUTIONS RECEIVED		in a alcould be listed by
noney or in-kind) ontributions from	all contributions received during the peri rather than contributor. See note on con a single source that exceeded \$100 durin if-employed, amount and date for these co	tribution limits on the back of this g the calendar year. This itemizatio	form. Use a	ı separate sheet to item
ASH	\$ <u>10,285.00</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON-H	AND S	3,081.39
N-KIND	<sup>+</sup> \$ 198.00			
OTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED = \$ 10,483.00	·		
	Diff	COLLOCIONICATALIC		
	unt, date and purpose for all disburser I sheets if necessary.	SBURSEMENT'S nents made during the period o	of time cove	ered by report.
Attach additiona	i silects ii ilecessai y.			
Date		Purpose		Amount
		Purpose		Amount
	F	Purpose		Amount
	F	Purpose		Amount
	F	Purpose	TOTAL	Amount \$7,203.61
Date  Corporations mumore than \$200	See Attached	PROJECT EXPENDITURES e message project for which coject. Attach additional sheets	contribution	\$7,203.61 n(s) or expenditure(s)
Date  Corporations mumore than \$200	See Attached  CORPORATE  ust list any media project or corporat  Submit a separate report for each pr	PROJECT EXPENDITURES e message project for which coject. Attach additional sheets	contribution	\$7,203.61 n(s) or expenditure(s)
Date  Corporations more than \$200  Project title or d	CORPORATE  ust list any media project or corporate. Submit a separate report for each prescription	PROJECT EXPENDITURES  e message project for which coject. Attach additional sheets  Name and Address	contribution if necessar	\$7,203.61  n(s) or expenditure(s) ry.  Expenditure or Contribution
Date  Corporations more than \$200  Project title or d	CORPORATE  ust list any media project or corporate. Submit a separate report for each prescription	PROJECT EXPENDITURES  e message project for which coject. Attach additional sheets  Name and Address	contribution if necessar TOTAL	\$7,203.61  n(s) or expenditure(s) ny.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount  \$0.00
Corporations monore than \$200 Project title or d	CORPORATE  ust list any media project or corporate. Submit a separate report for each prescription	PROJECT EXPENDITURES  e message project for which coject. Attach additional sheets  Name and Address of Recipient	contribution if necessar TOTAL	\$7,203.61  n(s) or expenditure(s) ny.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount  \$0.00
Corporations manner than \$200 Project title or d Date  certify that this	CORPORATE  ust list any media project or corporate. Submit a separate report for each prescription  Purpose  is a full and true statement.	PROJECT EXPENDITURES  The message project for which control of the	contribution if necessar TOTAL	\$7,203.61  n(s) or expenditure(s) ny.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount  \$0.00

## Individual Contributions Over \$100

		Individual Contributions Over \$100		
Name	Amt (	Date Address	Occupation	Employer
le Indovino Cawley	\$200	5/1/2021 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Project Manager	Best Buy
April Hussong	\$250	5/3/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	\$125	5/3/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Tonya Custis	\$100	5/3/2021 4852 Upton Ave S #1, Minneapolis, MN 55410	Director of Al Research	Autodesk
wards	\$100	5/3/2021 4617 SW Alaska St, Seattle, WA 98116	Senior User Experience Designer	Samsung Electronics America
Betty Tisel	\$175	5/4/2021 4155 Garfield Ave Minneapolis, MN 55409	Not Employed	Not Employed
Shaina Indovino	\$400	5/6/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Senior Editor	Marquis Who's Who
Benson Alexander	\$100	5/7/2021 327 W 98th St Apt 202 Bloomington, MN 55420	Customer Service Coordinator	Filament Lighting and Home
Robbie Indovino	\$600	5/9/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Contractor	Self-Employed
Sarah Cawley	\$600	5/11/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	Not Employed
Rebecca Ball	\$100	6/17/2021 144 Highland Dr, Cortlandt Manor, NY 10524	Not Employed	Not Employed
Patrick Albergo	\$300	6/30/2021 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP
Renae Rentz	\$200	7/9/2021 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Sharon Billings	\$100	7/27/2021 8237 UPTON AVE S, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431	Not Employed	Not Employed
Linda Knox	\$100	8/4/2021 68 Kennedy Ave, North Babylon, NY 11514	Office Manager	Sokoloff stern llp
Cory Busse	\$100	8/8/2021 5000 Kingsdale Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55437	Sales	Icario Health
Jan Parks	\$100	8/19/2021 4113 OVERLOOK CIR, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55437	Not Employed	Not Employed
Anthony Vargas	\$100	9/3/2021 713 Caniglia Plaza, Omaha, NE 68108	Marketing and Communications	Omaha Healthy Kids Alliance
Nancy Yaklich	\$100	9/3/2021 8151 33rd Ave S Unit 702, Bloomington, MN 55425	T	Cargill
James Haggar	\$100	9/12/2021 5917 Drew Ave S, Edina, MN 55410	Political Consultant	Self
Donna Indovino	\$600	9/24/2021 180 ALEXANDER AVE, NESCONSET, NY 11767	Nursing Station Clerk	Stony Brook Medicine
Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation	\$600	9/25/2021 312 Central Ave Ste 542 Minneapolis, MN 55414	Reg. # 30011	n/a
Kelly Anderson	\$100	9/28/2021 10812 Yukon Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438	Teacher	BPS
Steve Cawley	\$600	10/4/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	Not Employed
Nancy Butler	\$100	10/10/2021 10801 France Ave S, Apt 18, Bloomington, MN 55431	Data Ánalyst	HealthPartners
SEIU Local 284	\$300	10/15/2021 450 Southview Blvd, South St Paul, MN 55075	Reg. # 30550	n/a
Matt Edwards	\$100	\$100 10/20/2021 3446 Garfield Ave #8, Minneapolis, MN 55408	User Experience Designer	Sierra Bravo Corporation

## In-Kind Contributions

Donavon Indovino Cawley	Vendor A Donavon Indovino Cawley	
\$42 5/1/2021	mount Date \$156 5/1/2021	
\$42 5/1/2021 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425 Fraud Analyst Best	Vendor         Amount         Date         Address         Occupation         Empty           Donavon Indovino Cawley         \$156         5/1/2021         1569         E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425         Fraud Analyst         Best	
Fraud Analyst	Occupation Fraud Analyst	
Best Buy	В 6	
Web Hosting	/er Description ly PO Box, 12 mo	

Dani 10

### Disbursements

Vendor	Amount Date	Date Address	Description
Minnesota DFL Party	\$100.00	\$100.00 6/15/2021 255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107	Voter List
Dr. Don's Buttons	\$106.05	7/29/2021 3906 W. Morrow Dr, Glendale, AZ 85308	Business Cards
Caitlin Waters	\$180.00	8/1/2021 110 E 12 St, Fulton, MO 65251	Graphic Design
Seven Corners Printing	\$804.75	8/10/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	.08 Campaign Literature
Seven Corners Printing	\$863.00	\$863.00 8/19/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	.08 Campaign Signs
Uline	\$63.20	\$63.20 9/22/2021 12575 Uline Dr, Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158	58 Literature Bags
Seven Corners Printing	\$3,881.67	Seven Corners Printing \$3,881.67 9/28/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	.08 Campaign Mailing
Seven Corners Printing	\$1,067.96	Seven Corners Printing \$1,067.96 10/8/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	.08 Campaign Literature
ActBlue LLC	\$86.98	\$86.98 10/22/2021 14 Arrow Street Suite 11, Cambridge, MA 02138	IA 02138 Credit Card Processing Fees
Facebook	\$50.00	\$50.00 10/22/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads

Dani K

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (All of the information in this report is public information)

fice sought or	ballot question	Bloomington Scho	ool Board	District ISD	<u> </u>
pe of port	X	Candidate repor Campaign comm Association or co			covered by report:  1 to 12/2/2021
noney or in-kind) ontributions from	rather than con a single source	s received during the partibutor. See note on o		nis report. Contributed the Contribute of this form. Use	a separate sheet to ite
N-KIND		+ \$ <u>198.00</u>			
OTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED	= \$ 11,278.32			
Date			Purpose		Amount
Date	See Attach	ned	Purpose		Amount
Date	See Attach	ned	Purpose	TOTAL	
Date	See Attach	ned	Purpose	TOTAL	
Corporations m	ust list any me . Submit a sep	CORPORATedia project or corporarate report for each	Purpose  FE PROJECT EXPENDI  rate message project for project. Attach additional  Name and A of Recipi	TURES  which contribution al sheets if necessa	\$11,608.80 on(s) or expenditure
Corporations more than \$200 Project title or d	ust list any me . Submit a sep	CORPORATedia project or corporarate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDI rate message project for project. Attach additional Name and A	TURES  which contribution al sheets if necessa	\$11,608.80  on(s) or expenditure ary.  Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations more than \$200 Project title or d	ust list any me . Submit a sep	CORPORATedia project or corporarate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDI rate message project for project. Attach additional Name and A	TURES  which contribution al sheets if necessa	\$11,608.80  on(s) or expenditure ary.  Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations mander than \$200 Project title or d	ust list any me . Submit a sep- escription	CORPORATedia project or corporarate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDI rate message project for project. Attach additional Name and A	TURES  which contribution of the contribution	\$11,608.80  on(s) or expenditure ary.  Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations mander than \$200 Project title or d	ust list any me . Submit a sep- escription	CORPORATedia project or corporarate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDI rate message project for project. Attach additional Name and A	TURES  which contribution of the contribution	\$11,608.80  on(s) or expenditure ary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Disbursements

		Calculate Indeed	
Vendor	Amount Date Address	Addiess Do boy 441146 Sementille MA 03144	May Service Fees
Actbiue	T707/T/0	されては、これでは、これでは、これでは、これでは、これでは、これでは、これでは、これで	
Minnesota DFL Party	\$100.00 6/15/2021 255	255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107	Voter List
ActBlue	\$9.47 7/1/2021 PO B	PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	June Service Fees
Bloomington Public Schools	\$2.00 7/27/2021 1350	1350 W 106th St, Minneapolis, MN 55431	Filing Fee
Dr. Don's Buttons	\$106.05 7/29/2021 3906	3906 W. Morrow Dr, Glendale, AZ 85308	Business Cards
Caitlin Waters	\$180.00 8/1/2021 110	110 E 12 St, Fulton, MO 65251	Graphic Design
ActBlue	\$20.52 8/1/2021 PO B	PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	July Service Fees
Seven Corners Printing	\$804.75 8/10/2021 1099	1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Literature
Seven Corners Printing	\$863.00 8/19/2021 1099	1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Signs
ActBlue	\$17.56 9/1/2021 PO B	PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	August Service Fees
Uline	\$63.20 9/22/2021 1257	12575 Uline Dr, Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158	Literature Bags
Seven Corners Printing	\$3,881.67 9/28/2021 1099	1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Mailing
ActBlue	\$26.47 10/1/2021 PO B	PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	September Service Fees
Seven Corners Printing	\$1,067.96 10/8/2021 1099	1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Literature
Facebook	\$25.00 10/15/2021 1 Ha	1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Minneapolis Labor Review	\$137.00 10/18/2021 312	312 Central Ave, #542, Minneapolis, MN 55414	Print Ad
Facebook	\$25.00 10/21/2021 1 Ha	1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Scale to Win	\$96.20 10/27/2021 1374	13742 Harper St, Santa Ana, CA 92703	Texting
Facebook	\$35.00 10/28/2021 1 Ha	1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Facebook	\$10.92 10/31/2021 1 Ha	1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
ActBlue	\$15.63 11/1/2021 PO E	PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	October Service Fees
Facebook	\$13.85 11/3/2021 1 Ha	1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Scale to Win	\$176.12 11/5/2021 1374	13742 Harper St, Santa Ana, CA 92703	Texting
Seven Corners Printing	\$3,926.26 11/28/2021 1099	1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Mailing
ActBlue	\$4.42 12/2/2021 PO F	PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	October Service Fees

Itemized Contributions

Name	Ami Date Address	Occupation	Employer
insen	2021	engineer	wells fargo
uos	\$50 5/3/2021 4733 W 99th Street, Bloomington, MN 55437	Risk manager	U.S. Bank
Anita Smithson	\$100 11/2/2021 4733 W 99th Street, Bloomington, MN 55437	Risk manager	U.S. Bank
Anthony Vargas	\$100 9/3/2021 713 Caniglia Plaza, Omaha, NE 68108	Marketing and Communications	Omaha Healthy Kids Alliance
	\$50 5/3/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	\$50 6/1/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	\$25 6/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	\$25 7/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong	\$25 8/8/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	\$25 8/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	\$25 9/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong	\$25 10/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong	\$25 11/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
der \$	\$100 5/7/2021 327 W 98th St Apt 202 Bloomington, MN 55420	Customer Service Coordinator	Filament Lighting and Home
Betty Tise	\$100 5/4/2021 4155 Garfield Ave Minneapolis, MN 55409	Not Employed	Not Employed
Betty Tisel	\$25 7/4/2021 4155 garfield ave so, minneapolis, MN 55409	Not employed	Not employed
Betty Tisel	\$50 9/5/2021 4155 garfield ave so, Minneapolis, MN 55409	Not employed	Not employed
	\$100 8/8/2021 5000 Kingsdale Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55437	Sales	Icario Health
Danielle Indovino Cawley \$2	\$200 5/1/2021 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Project Manager	Best Buy
Donna Indovino	\$600 9/24/2021 180 ALEXANDER AVE, NESCONSET, NY 11767	Nurse Station Clerk	Stony Brook Medicine
	\$100 9/12/2021 5917 Drew Ave S, Edina, MN 55410	Political Consultant	Self
	\$100 8/19/2021 4113 OVERLOOK CIR, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55437	Not Employed	Not Employed
Kelly Anderson	\$50 9/28/2021 10812 Yukon Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438	Teacher	BPS
Kelly Anderson	\$50 10/17/2021 10812 Yukon Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438	Teacher	BPS
Larry Nelson	\$50 5/3/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
	\$25 6/17/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
	\$25 7/10/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
	\$25 8/11/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
	\$100 8/4/2021 68 Kennedy Ave, North Babylon, NY 11514	Office Manager	Sokoloff stern llp
rds	\$100 10/20/2021 3446 Garfield Ave #8, Minneapolis, MN 55408	User Experience Designer	Sierra Bravo Corporation

**Itemized Contributions** 

omen.	Amt	Ami Date Address	Occupation	Employer
Matthew Edwards	\$100		Senior User Experience Designer Samsung Electronics America	Samsung Electronics America
Melissa Chamberlain	\$50	\$50 7/22/2021 3128 Irving Street, San Francisco, CA 94122	Exec Asst	Postman
Melissa Chamberlain	69\$	11/1/2021 3128 Irving Street, San Francisco, CA 94122	Executive Assistant	Postman Inc.
Minneapolis Federation of Teachers Local 59	\$100	\$100 10/23/2021 67 8th Ave NE, Minneapolis, MN 55413	Reg. # 30022	n/a
Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation	\$600	\$600 9/25/2021 312 Central Ave Ste 542 Minneapolis, MN 55414	Reg. # 30011	n/a
Nancy Butler	\$100	\$100 10/10/2021 10801 France Ave S, Apt 18, Bloomington, MN 55431	Data Analyst	HealthPartners
Nancy Yaklich	\$100	\$100 9/3/2021 8151 33rd Ave S Unit 702, Bloomington, MN 55425		Cargill
Patrick Albergo	\$100	6/30/2021 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP
Patrick Albergo	\$200	\$200 10/12/2021 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP
Rebecca Ball	\$100	\$100 6/17/2021 144 Highland Dr, Cortlandt Manor, NY 10524	Not Employed	Not Employed
Renae Rentz	\$100	\$100 7/9/2021 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Renae Rentz	\$100	\$100 7/31/2021 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Robbie Indovino	\$600	\$600 5/9/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Contractor	Self-Employed
Sally Morton	\$50	9/16/2021 1310 E 90th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Retired	n/a
Sally Morton	\$50	\$50 10/30/2021 1310 E 90th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Retired	n/a
Sarah Cawley	\$600	\$600 5/11/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	Not Employed
SEIU Local 284	\$300	\$300 10/15/2021 450 Southview Blvd, South St Paul, MN 55075	Reg.#30550	n/a
Shaina Indovino	\$200	5/6/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Senior Editor	Marquis Who's Who
Shaina Indovino	\$200	9/24/2021 180 Alexander Avenue, Nesconset, NY 11767	Editor	Marquis Who's Who
Sharon Billings	\$50	7/27/2021 8237 UPTON AVE S, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431	Not Employed	Not Employed
Sharon Billings	\$50	9/24/2021 8237 Upton Avenue South, Bloomington, MN 55431	Certified Veterinary Technician	Safetycall International
Steve Cawley	\$600	10/4/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	Not Employed
Tonya Custis	\$100	5/3/2021 4852 Upton Ave S #1, Minneapolis, MN 55410	Director of Al Research	Autodesk
Wendy Marczak	\$50	\$50 10/30/2021 2521 Huboldt Ave S Apt 212, Minneapolis, MN 55405	Social Worker	Bloomington Public Schools
Wendy Marczak	\$50	\$50 10/31/2021 2521 Huboldt Ave S Apt 212, Minneapolis, MN 55405	Social Worker	Bloomington Public Schools

# In-Kind Contributions

Description PO Box, 12 mo.	Web Hosting
Employer Best Buy	Best Buy
Occupation Fraud Analyst	Fraud Analyst
Amt         Date         Address           \$156         5/1/2021         1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	\$42 5/1/2021 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425
Vendor  Donavon Indovino Cawley	Donavon Indovino Cawley

### **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Rec 1d	
Kec,	2072
1/14/	2022 gylazel
1	V

	tion Bloomington Sc	chool Board District ISD	
ype of	Candidate rep		covered by report:
eport	Campaign com		
	<del></del>	corporation report from 5/1/2021	to 12/31/2021
<u> </u>	Final report	•	
•		ITRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	
money or in-kind) rather than	contributor. See note of arce that exceeded \$100	e period of time covered by this report. Contribun contribution limits on the back of this form. Use during the calendar year. This itemization must incess contributions.	a separate sheet to item
CASH	\$ <u>11,613.54</u>		\$ 0.00
N-KIND	+ c 198.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	٧	market before Artificial Control of the Control of	
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= \$ 11,811.54		
		Purpose	Amount
Date See a	ttached.	7 47,700	
	ttached.	, 4, 200	
	ttached.	TOTAL	\$11,613.54
See a	CORPOR	TOTAL  ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES	
Corporations must list any more than \$200. Submit a	CORPOR media project or corp separate report for each	TOTAL	on(s) or expenditure(s)
Corporations must list any more than \$200. Submit a Project title or description	CORPOR media project or corp separate report for eac	TOTAL  ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  porate message project for which contribution of the project. Attach additional sheets if necess.	on(s) or expenditure(s) ary.
Corporations must list any	CORPOR media project or corp separate report for each	TOTAL  ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  porate message project for which contribution	on(s) or expenditure(s)
Corporations must list any more than \$200. Submit a Project title or description	CORPOR media project or corp separate report for eac	TOTAL  ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  porate message project for which contribution of the project. Attach additional sheets if necessary to the project.	on(s) or expenditure(s) ary. Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations must list any more than \$200. Submit a Project title or description	CORPOR media project or corp separate report for eac	ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  porate message project for which contribution of project. Attach additional sheets if necession of Recipient	on(s) or expenditure(s) ary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations must list any more than \$200. Submit a Project title or description  Date	CORPOR media project or corp separate report for each	ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  porate message project for which contribution of project. Attach additional sheets if necession of Recipient	on(s) or expenditure(s) ary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations must list any more than \$200. Submit a Project title or description	CORPOR media project or corp separate report for each	ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  porate message project for which contribution of project. Attach additional sheets if necession of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount \$0.00

Disbursements

		USDAISEILES PROBLEMANT AND A PROBLEMANT	
Vendor	Amount	Date Address	Description
ActBlue	\$0.75	6/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	May Service Fees
Minnesota DFL Party	\$100.00		Voter List
ActBlue	\$9.47	7/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	June Service Fees
Bloomington Public Schools	\$2.00	7/27/2021 1350 W 106th St, Minneapolis, MN 55431	Filing Fee
Dr. Don's Buttons	\$106.05	7/29/2021 3906 W. Morrow Dr, Glendale, AZ 85308	Business Cards
Caitlin Waters	\$180.00	8/1/2021 110 E 12 St, Fulton, MO 65251	Graphic Design
ActBlue	\$20.52	8/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	July Service Fees
Seven Corners Printing	\$804.75	8/10/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Literature
Seven Corners Printing	\$863.00	8/19/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Signs
ActBlue	\$17.56	9/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	August Service Fees
Uline	\$63.20	9/22/2021 12575 Uline Dr, Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158	Literature Bags
Seven Corners Printing	\$3,881.67	9/28/2021	Campaign Mailing
ActBlue	\$26.47	\$26.47 10/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	September Service Fees
Seven Corners Printing	\$1,067.96	10/8/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Literature
Facebook	\$25.00	\$25.00 10/15/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Minneapolis Labor Review	\$137.00	\$137.00 10/18/2021 312 Central Ave, #542, Minneapolis, MN 55414	Print Ad
Facebook	\$25.00	\$25.00 10/21/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Scale to Win	\$96.20	\$96.20 10/27/2021 13742 Harper St, Santa Ana, CA 92703	Texting
Facebook	\$35.00	\$35.00 10/28/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Reserved to the control of the contr	\$10.92	\$10.92 10/31/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
ActBlue	\$15.63	\$15.63 11/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	October Service Fees
Facebook	\$13.85	11/3/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Scale to Win	\$176.12	11/5/2021 13742 Harper St, Santa Ana, CA 92703	Texting
Seven Corners Printing	\$3,926.26	\$3,926.26 11/28/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Mailing
ActBlue	\$4.42	12/2/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	November Service Fees
ActBlue	\$4.74	1/3/2022 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	December Service Fees

**Itemized Contributions** 

	remized continuous	Occupation	Employer
<b>V</b>	Address	opringer	wells fargo
Amy Jensen	11/1/2021 1620 orchard springs road, biodiffiliguil, Min 23423		
Anita Smithson \$50	5/3/2021 4733 W 99th Street, Bloomington, MN 55437	Risk manager	U.S. Bank
Anita Smithson \$100	11/2/2021 4733 W 99th Street, Bloomington, MN 55437	Risk manager	U.S. Bank
Anthony Vargas \$100		Marketing and Communications	Omaha Healthy Kids Alliance
April Hussong \$50		Copywriter	Best Buy
		Copywriter	Best Buy
	9	Copywriter	Best Buy
and the state of t		Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong \$25		Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong \$25	; 8/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong \$25		Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong \$25	; 10/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	\$25 11/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	) 5/7/2021 327 W 98th St Apt 202 Bloomington, MN 55420	Customer Service Coordinator	Filament Lighting and Home
Betty Tisel \$100	) 5/4/2021 4155 Garfield Ave Minneapolis, MN 55409	Not Employed	Not Employed
Betty Tisel \$25	5 7/4/2021 4155 garfield ave so, minneapolis, MN 55409	Not employed	Not employed
Betty Tisel \$50	) 9/5/2021 4155 garfield ave so, Minneapolis, MN 55409	Not employed	Not employed
Christopher Rosina \$100	J 12/31/2022 849 Van Dyck Ct., Sunnyvale, CA 94087	Lawyer	Apple Inc.
Cory Busse \$100	3 8/8/2021 5000 Kingsdale Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55437	Sales	Icario Health
Danielle Indovino Cawley \$200		Project Manager	Best Buy
	\$218.22 12/31/2022 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Project Manager	Best Buy
	0 9/24/2021 180 ALEXANDER AVE, NESCONSET, NY 11767	Nurse Station Clerk	Stony Brook Medicine
	\$100 9/12/2021 5917 Drew Ave S, Edina, MN 55410	Political Consultant	Self
Jan Parks \$100	0 8/19/2021 4113 OVERLOOK CIR, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55437	Not Employed	Not Employed
erson		Teacher	BPS
	\$50 10/17/2021 10812 Yukon Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438	Teacher	BPS
	0 5/3/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Larry Nelson \$25	5 6/17/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Larry Nelson \$25	5 7/10/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Larry Nelson \$25	5 8/11/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed

Itemized Contributions

Name	Ant Date Address	Occupation -	Employer
uos	\$50 12/18/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	telephone interviewer	masterson staffing
Larry Nelson	\$50 12/31/2022 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Linda Knox	\$100 8/4/2021 68 Kennedy Ave, North Babylon, NY 11514	Office Manager	Sokoloff stern IIp
Matt Edwards	\$100 10/20/2021 3446 Garfield Ave #8, Minneapolis, MN 55408	User Experience Designer	Sierra Bravo Corporation
Matthew Edwards	\$100 5/3/2021 4617 SW Alaska St, Seattle, WA 98116	Senior User Experience Designer	Samsung Electronics America
Melissa Chamberlain	\$50 7/22/2021 3128 Irving Street, San Francisco, CA 94122	Exec Asst	Postman
Melissa Chamberlain	\$69 11/1/2021 3128 Irving Street, San Francisco, CA 94122	Executive Assistant	Postman Inc.
Minneapolis Federation of Teachers Local 59	\$100 10/23/2021 67 8th Ave NE, Minneapolis, MN 55413	Reg. #30022	n/a
Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation	\$600 9/25/2021 312 Central Ave Ste 542 Minneapolis, MN 55414	Reg.#30011	n/a
Nancy Butler	\$100 10/10/2021 10801 France Ave S, Apt 18, Bloomington, MN 55431	3431 Data Analyst	HealthPartners
Nancy Yaklich	\$100 9/3/2021 8151 33rd Ave S Unit 702, Bloomington, MN 55425	25 Π	Cargill
Patrick Albergo	\$100 6/30/2021 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP
Patrick Albergo	\$200 10/12/2021 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP
Rebecca Ball	\$100 6/17/2021 144 Highland Dr, Cortlandt Manor, NY 10524	Not Employed	Not Employed
Renae Rentz	\$100 7/9/2021 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Renae Rentz	\$100 7/31/2021 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Robbie Indovino	\$600 5/9/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Contractor	Self-Employed
Sally Morton	\$50 9/16/2021 1310 E 90th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Retired	n/a
Sally Morton	\$50 10/30/2021 1310 E 90th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Retired	n/a
Sarah Cawley	\$600 5/11/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	Not Employed
SEIU Local 284	\$300 10/15/2021 450 Southview Blvd, South St Paul, MN 55075	Reg.#30550	n/a
Shaina Indovino	\$200 5/6/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Senior Editor	Marquis Who's Who
Shaina Indovino	\$200 9/24/2021 180 Alexander Avenue, Nesconset, NY 11767	Editor	Marquis Who's Who
Sharon Billings	\$50 7/27/2021 8237 UPTON AVE S, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431	Not Employed	Not Employed
Sharon Billings	\$50 9/24/2021 8237 Upton Avenue South, Bloomington, MN 55431	431 Certified Veterinary Technician	Safetycall International
Steve Cawley	\$600 10/4/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	Not Employed
Tonya Custis	\$100 5/3/2021 4852 Upton Ave S #1, Minneapolis, MN 55410	Director of Al Research	Autodesk
Wendy Marczak	\$50 10/30/2021 2521 Huboldt Ave S Apt 212, Minneapolis, MN 55405	5405 Social Worker	Bloomington Public Schools
Wendy Marczak	\$50 10/31/2021 2521 Huboldt Ave S Apt 212, Minneapolis, MN 55405	5405 Social Worker	Bloomington Public Schools

### Report

### **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

9.21-2021

(All of the information in this report is public information) Office sought or ballot question School Board District \_\_\_\_ 271 Period of time covered by report: ✓ Candidate report Type of Campaign committee report report Association or corporation report from 7/12/21 to 7/26/21 Final report **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED** Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. s 27383 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND **CASH** IN-KIND s 917 79 TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED **DISBURSEMENTS** Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. **Amount** Purpose Date \$127 Domain Name 7/12/21 \$50000 Nebsite Poi Bex 7/12/21 \$ 6700 7/14/21 Assumed Name \$ 5000 7/14/21 Domain Name Protection 7/15/21 **TOTAL** CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description \_\_\_ Expenditure or Name and Address Purpose Date Contribution of Recipient **Amount** TOTAL I certify that this is a full and true statement. Signature Printed Name Nature Maruse Telephone 952-994-7063 Email (if available) - See below-Address 9301 11th Aue 5 Bloomington MN 55420 P.D.Bux 201523 Bloomityton MN 55420

Email: Marose for school board @ gwail, con-

**Natalie Marose** 

**School Board** 

District 271

952-994-7063

maroseforschoolboard@gmail.com

9301 11<sup>th</sup> Ave S

Bloomington MN 55420

P.O. Box 201523

Bloomington MN 55420

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$100 from July 12, 2021 to July 26, 2021					
Name	Address	Employer or Occupation	Amount	Date	
Shelley Gordon	1312 E 94 <sup>th</sup> St Bloomington MN 55420	unknown	\$200	7/19/21	
Andrew Thul	8250 Stevens Ave Bloomington MN 55420	Hennepin Technical College Teacher	\$200	7/21/21	

Name of canolidate, committee of Office sought or ballot question	or corporation Natalie School Board		
Type of report	Candidate report  Campaign committee report  Association or corporation report  Final report	period of time covered by r  from 1/27/21 to 10/2	
(money or in-kind) rather than con- contributions from a single source or occupation if self-employed, ame CASH	CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIV received during the period of time covered it inbutor. See note on contribution limits on th that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year, ount and date for these contributions.  5 2115 TOTAL	y this report. Contributions should	lggress
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	\$ = < 2115°=		
Date \$/9/21 Busin \$/11/21 Yand \$/19/21 Mean	Purpose russ Cards case hats Signs + Car Magnets t	. 114 1848 25	24
8/9/21 Busji 8/11/21 Yews 8/19/21 Mews 8/19/21 Frint 10/4/21 Fryer	signs + Car Magnets	1/4 1848 25 32 TOTAL \$ 342	74
1/4/21 Frint 10/4/21 Figer	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPE	TOTAL \$ 2.40  NDITURES  t for which contribution(s) or ex	24 .70 3.0
1/4/21 Frint 10/4/21 Figer	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPE	NDITURES  It for which contribution(s) or existional sheets if necessary.  Total \$ 2.40  NDITURES  Expending Address  Recipient  Cont	24 ,70 3,0
Corporations must list any momentum \$200. Submit a sep	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPE	NDITURES  It for which contribution(s) or existional sheets if necessary.  Total \$ 2.40  NDITURES  Expending Address  Recipient  Cont	24 3.0 3.0

Office

For Office Use Only: Name

### CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DED

Name of candidate, committee o	(All of the information in this repo	リ ケィ /	Board
Office sought or ballot question _	School Boar	d District	271
Type of report	Candidate report Campaign committee report		e covered by report:
	Association or corporation repo Final report	ort from <u>/0/22</u>	12/10/2/21
Give the total for all contributions re (money or in-kind) rather than contributions from a single source the or occupation if self-employed, amount CASH  IN-KIND  TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	at exceeded \$100 during the calendar nt and date for these contributions.	vered by this report. Contrib	
Include the amount, date and pur Attach additional sheets if necess.	<b>DISBURSEME</b> pose for all disbursements made cary.	NTS uring the period of time co	vered by report.
Date 10/27/21 Stane	Purpose		Amount 71.005
8/1/21 Venno 8/2/21 Filing	Test transfer Fee		100 200
Company of the Compan		TOTAL	2/805
Corporations must list any media more than \$200. Submit a separa Project title or description	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDING PROJECT OF CORPORATE MESSAGE PROJECT. Attach	oject for which contribution	on(s) or expenditure(s) tota ry.
Date PI		ne and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	
certify that this is a full and true s			2-31-21
Printed Name Natalre M.	Signatu <i>crusc</i> Telephone <u>951-9</u>	94-7062 Email III aust	Date lable) See lactors
address 9361 11m Au	5 Bloomington	MN 55420	11.10-1
		THAT USE TOP SCILL	movera equalico

Other sought or oshot que:	itee or corporation Marose for School Board	District	271
Type of V	Candidate report Campaign committee report	Period of time	covered by repo
	Association or corporation report Final report	from /0/22	12/10/12/2/
(money or in kind) rather than contributions from a single so or occupation if self-employed CASH	CONTRIBUTIONS RECEI  Illons received during the period of time covered in contribution. See note on contribution limits on the urce that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. I, amount and date for these contributions,  \$ _/678_36	by this report. Contrib te back of this form. Us	e a separate sheet
IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	* \$ 1678 36		
Include the amount, date a	DISBURSEMENTS  nd purpose for all disbursements made during	the period of time co	vered by report.
Attach additional sheets if i	necessary, Purpose		Amount
		and the second s	
10/27/21 ST 8/1/21 Ves 8/2/21 Fil	gns nano test transfer ing Fee		21505 120 200
10/27/21 S) 8/1/21 Ves 8/2/21 Fil	gns Test transfer ing Fee	TOTAL	
10/27/21 ST \$[1/21 Ve, \$[2/2] Fil	gns nac Test transfer ing Fec  CORPORATE PROJECT EXPEN		200
Corporations must list any		IDITURES for which contribution	2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Corporations must list any more than \$200. Submit a	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPEN media project or corporate message project separate report for each project. Attach additional experience of the compose of the comp	IDITURES for which contribution	2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

		12.3.Jpg		
		CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL  (All of the information in this report is public	c information)	
	Name of candidate, committee of	recorporation Marose for School Board	District_	271
	Office sought or ballot question  Type of	Candidate report	Period of time of	overed by report:
	report	Campaign committee report  Association or corporation report  Final report	from <u>12/3/21</u>	to <u>12/31/21</u> 1/31/22
Today.	(money or in-kind) rather than cont	CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIV received during the period of time covered by ributor. See note on contribution limits on the hat exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. Thought and date for these contributions. $ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	this report. Contribut	tions should be listed a separate sheet to ite lude name, address, e
Office	Include the amount, date and p Attach additional sheets if nece  Date  2cote  As Ja  Even  Proportion	Purpose	me Profestion 711	rered by report.  5/21) 6.7/  Amount  456 =  125/60  125/60  156 =  156 =  23/0 57
	Corporations must list any me more than \$200. Submit a sep Project title or description	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENdia project or corporate message project arate report for each project. Attach additional control of the control of th	for which contributio	n(s) or expenditure ry.
	rioject little or description	And the second s		A SECTION AND A SECTION ASSESSMENT
91	Date	Purpose Name an of Rec	cipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
For Office Use Only: Name	Date			Contribution

Natalie Marose campaign contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100.

Name	Address	Employer or Occupation	Amount	Date
Shelley Gordon	1312 E 94 <sup>th</sup> Street		\$200.00	7/19/2021
	Bloomington MN 55425		\$200.00	7/21/2021
Andrew Thul	8250 Stevens Ave Bloomington MN 55420			100
Lyle Dockendorf	9828 Xerxes Curve		\$200.00	7/29/2021
	Bloomington MN 55431		\$510.00	7/29/2021
William Holm	8549 Irwin Rd, #Apt 228 Bloomington MN 55437			- In a (0.000)
Patricia Sivertson	8100 Russell Ave S #406	Section 18 Control of the Control of	\$200,00	7/29/2021
F > F 1	Bloomington MN 55431  9401 Xylon Ave S	A CALL OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	\$500.00	8/8/2021
Rein Teder	Bloomington MN 55438		47.00.00	9/15/2021
Carol Kramer	10433 Xylon Rd S		\$200.00	9/13/2021
Joseph Dallage	Bloomington MN 55438 7123 Oak Pointe Curve		\$150.00	11/3/2021
Jack Baloga	Bloomington MN 55438	1000		

Natalie Marose 952-994-7063 9301 11<sup>th</sup> Ave S Bloomington MN 55420 maroseforschoolboard@gmail.com nsmarose@gmail.com

								200															2000	200		100		
(6)	æ	48	€.	₩	£ 🗟	88	1	83	450	3 .N	100	888	3 8	76		18		33				m	100		7.2	38.6	72	r.
88	8		ű B	и	H	1000	Н	8 8	5	88	1000		Ħ	E.	Ρ.	2.0	I E	3 8	w	-8	L	ĸ	100	200	13	J۲	杨德	18

ffice sought or ballo	ommittee or corporation Mavose for t question School Board	District 27/
ype of	Candidate report	Period of time covered by report:
eport	Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report	from 7/12/21 to 12/31/21
money or in-kind) rath- ontributions from a sin	er than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year ployed, amount and date for these contributions.	IVED I by this report. Contributions should be listed by type the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize al . This itemization must include name, address, employed  L CASH-ON-HAND  \$
nclude the amount, Attach additional she Date	DISBURSEMENTS date and purpose for all disbursements made durinets if necessary.  Purpose	
	see attached	TOTAL 5574 88
Corporations must li more than \$200. Sul Project title or descri	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENSES any media project or corporate message project omit a separate report for each project. Attach addition	ct for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) tot
Date	Purpose Name	and Address Expenditure or Recipient Contribution Amount
	full and true statement.    Signature     Halre Mariose   Telephone 952-994     11th Aue S Blooming ton	12/31/21

## Marose for School Board Disbursements

		17
7-12-21	Donain Name	12!
7-12-21	Website	500≌
7-14-21	PO Box	67-
	Assumed Name	50€
7-14-21	Donath Nane Protection	1471
7-15-21		11426
8-9-21	Business Cards+	186869
8-11-21	Yard Sogns/Magnets	2500
8-19-21	Event D	3224
9-14-21	Printer Paper	36290
10-14-4	Flyers	21505
10-27-21	Signs	4560
12-29-21	Design	
12-29-24	Postage	29000
12-29-21	Event	125/60
12-31-21	Printing	156-
8-/-21	Venno Test Dyosit	100
2021	Pay Pal Fees	6725
2021	Mileage & Office Supplies	899
8-2-21	Filing	200
		557488
		erita de ser erente del
		11,21

Marose for School Board Contributions > \$10000

10 mg 1 mg		
7-19-21	Shelley Gordon	20000
7-21-21	Andrew That	20000
7-29-21	Lyle Dockendorf	20000
7-29-21	William Holm	5/000
7-29-21	Patricia Sivertson	20000
8-8-21	Rein Teder	50000
9-15-21	Carol Kramer 100/100	70000
11-3-21	Jack Baloga	15000
		NGM
		100

6	151	7			
£					
		1 .			
K	2010	4 /i	، ز ٥	46°7	2/
		a	X/02	el	
		- 0	' ' 0		

### CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Office sough	nt or ballot question _	Composition	4 Bloomery for School Board District	
Type of report	- X	Campaign committee report	Period of time covered by report: from <u>8-20-20</u> /to <u>10-25-20</u> 3)	
(money or in-kin	nd) rather than contrib om a single source that self-employed, amount +	CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED  Leived during the period of time covered by this relator. See note on contribution limits on the back of exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This iter than date for these contributions.  \$ 300.00 TOTAL CASH-15	nization must include name, address, employer	
	int, date and purpos sheets if necessary	<b>DISBURSEMENTS</b> se for all disbursements made during the pe	eriod of time covered by report.	
	sheets if flecessary.	Purpose	Amount	
Date 20 - 2021	EIN TOX	# - IRS-Sole Proprietor	239.00	
23-2021	Wasd	Signs - clm pact Sign	431.50	
26-2021	FedEX of	fire Printing - Litera	Ture 89.23	
	00		TOTAL 8, 59.73	
BECCHOOLS AND AND ALL OF A				CCC COMP
	ist any medla proj omit a separate re	port for each project. Attach additional re Name and Ad	which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) sheets if necessary.  dress Expenditure or	tot
han \$200. Sub	ist any media pro omit a separate re ption	ject or corporate message project for w port for each project. Attach additional	which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) sheets if necessary.  dress Expenditure or	tot
han \$200. Sub	ist any media pro omit a separate re ption	ject or corporate message project for we port for each project. Attach additional see Name and Ad	which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) sheets if necessary.  dress Expenditure or Contribution	tot
han \$200. Sub	ist any media pro omit a separate re ption	ject or corporate message project for word for each project. Attach additional see Name and Ad of Recipier	which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) sheets if necessary.  dress Expenditure or Contribution Amount	tot
han \$200. Sub title or descrip Date	ist any media pro omit a separate re ption	ject or corporate message project for word for each project. Attach additional see Name and Ad of Recipier	which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) sheets if necessary.  dress Expenditure or Contribution Amount  TOTAL	1
han \$200. Sub title or descrip Date	ist any media pro omit a separate re ption	ject or corporate message project for word for each project. Attach additional see Name and Ad of Recipier	which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) sheets if necessary.  dress Expenditure or Contribution Amount  TOTAL	1
han \$200. Sub title or descrip Date	ist any media proportion  Purpos  I and true statem	pert or corporate message project for we port for each project. Attach additional see Name and Ad of Recipies Signature	which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) sheets if necessary.  dress Expenditure or Contribution Amount  TOTAL	1
han \$200. Sub title or descrip Date	ist any media proportion  Purpos  I and true statem	ent. Patricia H. Ricia Signature  Telephone 952-346-881	which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) sheets if necessary.  dress Expenditure or Contribution Amount  TOTAL  Date  Email (If available) Y 184. 61	1
han \$200. Sub title or descrip Date	ist any media proportion  Purpos  I and true statem	pert or corporate message project for we port for each project. Attach additional see Name and Ad of Recipies Signature	which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) sheets if necessary.  dress Expenditure or Contribution Amount  TOTAL  Date  Email (If available) Y 184. 61	1

		CAMPAIGN FINA (All of the Information in this ee or corporation Oxfrica-	ANCIAL REPO	RT	Kec'	7.2.2021	
Name of can	didate, committ	ee or corporation <i>Quilin</i>	ia B. Kul	ey 40	DUrtnu	often Street	
Office sough	t or ballot quest /	on	Dis	strict	وينط له و و د	anort	
Type of report	<u>X</u>	Candidate report Campaign committee rep Association or corporatio Final report		od of time cov	F1-1	2-2021	
contributions from or occupation if	nd) rather than co om a single sourc	CONTRIBUTION IN THE PRIVATE CO	alendar year. This itemize	ation must incli	ons should separate ude name,	address, employer	
CASH IN-KIND		+ 1					
TOTAL AMOUN	T RECEIVED	\$ <u></u>			Ŧ		
TOTAL AMOUN	1 MEGELVED	- \$				Steel Block Co.	e3.
Attach additiona Date	isheets if nece	essary. Purpos	e	gertagen der Gerta		Amount	
	1						
Maria de la compansión de				TOTA	111/	()	١.
orations must than \$200. Su ct title or descr	ibmit a separ	CORPORATE PRO a project or corporate me ate report for each project.	ssage project for W	hich contrib	oution(s) cessary.	or expenditure	:(s) -
Date		Purpose	Name and Ad of Recipie			Expenditure of Contribution Amount	
432	And the second			1	OTAL		
hat this is a fu	II and true s		icio W. K Signature	Cilei	8	Date 12 -	2
		R, Hy Telephone viride, Blo	and the second s				

### **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

	allot question <u>School</u>	obard District_	ISD 271
Type of report  _	X Candidate report Campaign commi Association or co Final report	ttee report	ime covered by report:
(money or in-kind) r contributions from a	Il contributions received during the peather than contributor. See note on co	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED  Triod of time covered by this report. Corportibution limits on the back of this form, ing the calendar year. This itemization mu contributions.  TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	. Use a separate sheet to itemize a
IN-KIND	+ ¿		
TOTAL AMOUNT R	ECCEIVED = $\sqrt{300}$		
012:112	Signs - Signs.		
		тот	<b>TAL</b>
		·	
	t list any media project or corpor Submit a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution of the contribution	
more than \$200.	t list any media project or corpor Submit a separate report for each p	ate message project for which contrib	
more than \$200. Project title or des	t list any media project or corpore Submit a separate report for each p scription	ate message project for which contrib project. Attach additional sheets if neo Name and Address	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

For Office Use Only: Nar

#### **Campaign Donations**

Date	Amount	Name	Home Address
8/19/2021	\$25.00	New account	
8/24/21	\$600.00	Sarah Jackson	6316 Heathbrook Dr. Eden Prairie MN 55346
8/24/21	\$600.00	Mike Jackson	Smartthings. 1 SE Mainstreet Mpls
8/26/21	\$100.00	Bob and Deb Nutting	24485 Buckingham Way Port Charlotte 33980
Total	\$1325.00		

### Campaign Disbursements

Date	Amou	int	Reason	Name
8/27	/21	\$467.14	Yard signs	signs.com
				SIRE 2017 SIRE 2
				***
Total		\$467.14		

John S. 29-21

			201d 7000
ype of	IAll of the information of the i	INANCIAL REPORT  In this report is public information)  Frey Salovich  District 151  Period of time of the containing of	271 covered by report:
Give the total for all co (money or in-kind) rathe contributions from a sin or occupation if self-em CASH IN-KIND	ployed, amount and date for these co	BUTIONS RECEIVED  lod of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this form. Use the calendar year. This Itemization must in ontributions.  TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	stions should be listed by the a separate sheet to itemize all clude name, address, employer \$ 123.51
	D	ISBURSEMENTS  ements made during the period of time of the company of the period of time of time of the period of the period of time of the period of the	overed by report.
Include the amount Attach additional sh	, date and purpose for all disburse neets if necessary.	ements made domo	Amount
Date		Purpose	
	SEE ATTACHE	D PAPER	
		TOTA	1484.35
		1012	
	scription	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  orate message project for which contrib- n project. Attach additional sheets if neco- Name and Address of Recipient	essary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
	Purpose	0) 110-17	
Project title or de	ригрозе		TAL
Project title or de	Ригрозе	TO.	
Project title or de		TO.	9.21-21
Project title or de		TO.	9.21-21

### Jeffrey Salovich 9/1-9/21/21

	Dist	oursements	and the second
	9/13/21	postcards signs.com	A95.56
	9/4/21	postcards signs.com registered voter list +1 2445	state 30.00
	9/11/21	website wix.com	
8	9/11/21	website wix.com	9.90
-	9/16/21	yard signs. Signs.com	932.09
1	9/18/21	office supplies Torget	20.91
1	7/18/21	signs com -postcards	227.89
The second second	1110/2	JIG15 - (UIII - POSI -	# 1484.35

John Sulok 9-21-21

### Campaign Donations

8/19/2021	\$25.00	New account	
8/24/21	\$600.00	Sarah Jackson	6316 Heathbrook Dr. Eden Prairie MN 55346
8/24/21	\$600.00	Mike Jackson	Smartthings. 1 SE Mainstreet Mpls
8/26/21	\$100.00	Bob and Deb Nutting	24485 Buckingham Way Port Charlotte 33980
September			
9/13/21	\$100.00	Derwin and Marjorie Johnson	8224 Russel Ava Bloomington MN 55431
9/14/21	\$50.00	Bob and Jan Berge	7345 Aldrich Ave S. Richfield M 55438
0/14/21	\$100.00	Ruth and Grant Knutson	11303 Rich Circle Bloomington MN 55437
9/16/21	\$500.00	Pipefitters local 539	312 Central Ave SE STE 408 Minneapolls MN 55414
9/16/21	\$50.00	Deidra Solberg	8330 Cedar Ave S. Apt 202 Bloomington MN 55425
Total	\$2075.00	4	

### Campaign Disbursements

				Name
Date		Amount	Reason	And the second s
{	B/27/21	\$467.14	Yard signs	signs.com
Sep	tember			1
•	9/13/21	\$95,56	Postcards	signs.com
,	9/14/21		Voter Registration List	Secretary of State #2445
	9/11/21	\$168.00	Website	wix.com
	9/11/21	\$9,90	Website	Mix.com
	9/16/21	\$932.09	Yard signs	signs.com
	9/18/21	\$20.91	Office supplies	Target
	9/18/21	\$227.89	Postcards	signs.com
Total		\$1951.49		

JAPA 9-21-21

Date	4	Amount		Name	Address	Date
9/22/2021-10/19/21	10/19/21					9/22/21-10/19/
	9/26/21		\$100.00	Ken and Nancy Zmuda cash	1:176 Sumter Circle Biocmington MN 55438	10/1 10/1
	9/27/21		\$100.00	Frank and Patty Stevens	10238 Upton Pl Minneapolis, MN 55431	
	October		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			10/19/2
# :	10/2/21		\$100.00	\$100.00 Donald Allen Johnson	10234 Queen Ave S. Minneapolis MN 55431	The second secon
	10/9/21		\$35.00	David Swanberg	Bloomington MN	\$ 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
	10/10/21	1	\$500,00	Diane Williams	9708 Palmer Rd Bloomington MN	The state of the s
	10/11/21		\$100.00	\$100.00 Denise Holland	8937 Tierneys wood Curve Bloomington MN 55438	2
	10/13/21	:	\$50.00	\$50.00 Jon and Patricia Eagle	10525 Vessey Rd Bloomington MN 55437	
	10/14/21	!	\$200.00	\$200.00 Rein Teder	9401 Xylon Ave S Bloomington MN 55438	
	10/14/21		\$100.00	Donald Allen Johnson	10234 Queen Ave S. Minneapolis MN 55431	
	10/15/21		\$150.00	\$150.00 Michael Barg	8432 Irwin Rd Bloomington MN 55437	
:	10/15/21		\$100.00	\$100.00 Vincent Riehm	9216 Callegeview Circle Bloomington MN	
***	10/15/21		\$100.00	\$100.00 Michael Lehmann	7566 W 100th St. Bloomington MN 55438	
	10/15/21		\$50.00	\$50.00 John Tschohl	4656 Nine Oaks Circle Minneapolis MN 55437	
	10/15/21	1	\$50.00	Jeffrey Choquette	10949 Abbott Ave S Bloomington MN 55431	
	10/15/21		\$50.00	Mark Ahisten	2311 Jones Place Bloomington MN 55431	
	10/15/21		\$50.00	Steven Tucholke	8416 109th St. Bloomington MN 55438	
*	10/15/21		\$50.00	\$50.00 Julia Tate	7010 W. 106th St. Bloomington MN 55438	

Donations

9/22/21-10/19/21			3
10/1/21	\$119.88	\$119,88 QR code	QR code generator
10/14/21	\$1358.00	\$1358.00 Advertisement	Sun Current
-	\$30.00	\$30.00 Registered Voter List	Secretary of State #2449
10/19/21	80	The second secon	
		The second secon	10.11
	91507.88		!
1	2407.8	2	

10,

10/19/21

10/15/21

\$80.00 Jon Wonnell \$25.00 Jamie Banicki

10425 Alabama Circle Biopmington MN 55438 9809 Rich Rd Biopmington MN

te Amount	Name	Address
10/15/21	\$40.00 Matthew Pawlowski	2930 W 87Th St.
		Minneapolis, MN 55431
10/16/21	\$50.00 Stacey Bridell	5749 Hyland Courts Dr.
4		Bloomington MN 55437
10/18/21	\$50.00 Stephanie Deiss	3619 W 103rd St
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Bloomington MN 55431
	\$2130.00	The second of th

Report

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (All of the information in this report is public information)

> Period of time covered by report: from 10/20 to 11/30/21 Amount Expenditure or Contribution Amount TOTAL 11-30-2 Date

### Campaign Donations 10/20 - 11/30/21

Date	Amount	Name	Address
10/20/21-11/30/21			
Beginning Balance	-\$55.00		
10/21/21	\$50.00	Jeannine Naslund	4356 College Heights Circle 55437
10/21/21	\$50.00	Thomas Hulting	6717 Auto Club Rd Bloomington MN 55438
11/5/21	\$50.00	Donald Richman	9901 Penn Ave S Apt 124. Bloomington MN 55431
11/5/21	\$40.00	Catherine Berg	4332 College Heights Cir. Bloomington MN 55437
	\$135.00		
Total	\$190.00		

### Campaign Expenses 10/20 -11/30/21

Date	Amount	Reason	Name
10/20/21-11/30/21			
10/22/21	\$381.00	Refund from the \$900 originally paid on 10/19/21	Sun current
10/22/21	-\$519.00	Ad campaign	Sun Current
11/30	-\$513.00	Website Development	Social Aperture
Total	-\$1032.00		

Recid ,-25-22 gHerry

### CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation <u>Verfrey J Salovich</u> Office sought or ballot question School board District 15D 271 Period of time covered by report: Candidate report Type of Campaign committee report report from 12/1/21 to 1/24/22 Association or corporation report Final report **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED** Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND **CASH** IN-KIND **TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED DISBURSEMENTS** Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Amount Purpose Date TOTAL CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Expenditure or Name and Address Purpose Date Contribution of Recipient Amount I certify that this is a full and true statement. Printed Name Veffrey J Salovich Telephone (12-913-6127 Email (if available) jest 4 bps sandbood Address 1174 Sumter arele Blaming MN 55438 agmil.com

For Office Use Only:

### Campaign Donations and Expenses 8/19/21-1/24/22

Date	Amount	Name	Address	Reason
8/19/2021-8/31/2021	Opposition the second s			
8/19/21	\$25.00	New Account		New Account
8/24/21	\$600.00	Sarah Jackson	6316 Heathbrook Dr. Eden Prairie Mn 55436	
8/24/21	\$600.00	Mike Jackson	6316 Heathbrook Dr. Eden Prairie Mn 55436	1
8/26/21	\$100.00	Bob and Deb Nutting	24485 Buckingham Way Port Charlotte, FL 33980	
8/27/21	-\$467.14	signs.com	3	Yard signs
Balance	\$857.86			1
9/1/2021-9/21/2021	\$857.86			A
27, 34 9/11/21	-\$168.00	wix.com	The control of the co	Website
9/11/21	\$9.90	wix.com		Website
9/13/21	\$100.00	Derwin and Marjorie Johnson	8224 Russel Ave Bloomington MN 55431	
9/13/21	-\$95.00	signs.com		Postcards
9/14/21	\$50.00	Bob and Jan Berge	7345 Aldrich Ave. S Richfield MN 55438	
9/14/21	\$100.00	Ruth and Grant Knutson	11303 Rich Circle Bloomington MN 55437	
9/14/21	-\$30.00	Secretary of State #2445		Voter List
9/16/21	\$500.00	Pipefitters Local 539	312 Central Ave SE STE 403 Minneapolis MN 55414	
9/16/21	\$50.00	Deidra Solberg	8330 Cedar Ave S. Apt 202. Bloomington MN 55425	
9/16/21	-\$932.09	signs.com		Yard signs
9/18/21	-\$20.91	Target		Office Supplies
9/18/21	-\$227.89	signs.com	4 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Postcards
Balance	\$174.07			
9/22/21-10/19/21	\$174.07		Asymptotic (in a control of the cont	
9/26/21	\$100.00	Ken and Nancy Zmuda (cash)	11176 Sumter Circle Bloomington MN 55438	
9/27/21	\$100.00	Frank and Patty Stevens	10238 Upton Pl. Minneapolis MN 55431	\$
10/1/21	-\$119.88	QR code generator		QR code
10/2/21	\$100.00	Donald Allen Johnson	10234 Queen Ave S Minneapolis MN 55431	

ANG SWA 1-24-22

Date	Amount	Name	Address	Reason
10/9	21 \$35.00	David Swanberg	Bloomington MN	
10/10	\$500.00	Diane Williams	9708 Palmer Rd Bloomington MN	padre .
10/11/	21 \$100.00	Denise Holland	8037 Tiernys Wood Curve Bloomington MN 55438	
10/13	21 \$50.00	Jon and Patricia Eagle	10625 Vessey Rd Bloomington MN 55437	
10/14	\$200.00	Rein Teder	9401 Xylon Ave S. Bloomington MN 55438	
- 10/14		Donald Allen Johnson	10234 Queen Ave S Minneapolis MN 55431	
· 10/14	-\$1358.00	Sun Current		Advertisement
10/14	-\$30.00	Secretary of State #2449		Voter List
10/15	\$150.00	Michael Barg	8432 Irwin Rd Bloomington MN 55437	
10/15	\$100,00	Vincent Riehm	9216 Collegeview Circle Bloomington MN	
10/15	\$100.00	Michael Lehmann	7666 W. 100th St. Bloomington MN 55438	
10/15	/21 \$50.00	John Tschohl	4656 Nine Oaks Circle Minneapolis MN 55437	
10/15	/21 \$50.00	Jeffrey Choquette	10949 Abbott Ave S. Bloomington MN 55431	Constitution for the state of t
10/15	/21 \$50.00	Mark Ahlsten	2311 Jones Place Bloomington MN 55431	
10/15	/21 \$50.00	Steven Tucholke	8416 109th St. Bloomington MN 55438	The first form of the control of the
10/15	/21 \$50.00	Julia Tate	7010 W 106th St. Bloomington MN 55438	
10/15	/21 \$80.00	Jon Wonnell	10425 Alabama Circle Bloomington MN 55438	
10/15		Jamie Banicki	9809 Rich Rd Bloomington MN	
10/15	/21 \$40.00		2930 W. 87th St. Bloomington MN 55437	Section 1.
10/16	\$50.00	Stacey Bridell	5749 Hyland Courts Dr. Bloomington MN 55437	The state of the s
10/18	21 \$50.00	Stephanie Deiss	3619 W., 103rd St. Bloomington MN 55431	The state of the s
المستحيدة والمجارين والمحارية والمحارية والمحارية والمحارية والمحارية والمحارية والمحارية والمحارية والمحارية		where $f$ is a first constant $f$ is the $f$	Andrew Commission of the Commi	the state of the s
Balance :	\$796.19		**************************************	The state of the s

and the second of the second

Acceptable Name Accept

Japan - Sult 1-24-22

4 4 4 C

Date	Arnount	Name	Address	. Reason
10/20-11/30/21	\$796.19	The state of the s	1	
10/21/21	\$50.00	Jeannine Naslund	4356 Obllege Heights	
with the		•	Circle Bloomington MN 55437	
10/21/21	\$50.00	Thornes Hulting	6717 Auto Club Rd. Bloomington MN 55438	
A W		2 m - 15		The state of the s
10/22/21	-\$519.00	Sun Current	The second secon	Ad campaign
11/5/21	\$50.00	Donald Richman	9901 Penn Ave S. Apt 124. Bloomington MN 55431	
27 11/5/21	\$40.00	Catherine Berg	4332 College Heights Circle.	
			Bloomington MN 55437	Michaela Flanian
11/30/21	-\$513.00	Social Apertum	and the second of the second o	Website Design
Balance	-\$45.81			A CONTROL OF THE CONT

The second of th

ing a supply of the first of the supply of t

and and the straight and the Asia and Asia and the Asia and the Asia and Asia

Jan. July 1-24-22

10.15 (2.1

Company of the second

Andrew State of the State of th

### **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

		as Apromit	•
Name of candidate, committee	e or corporation / ku	oard District	27/
office sought of ballot questi	OII		
Type of	Candidate report		covered by report:
eport	Campaign committee i		a 18 01
	Association or corpora Final report	from	to_ <u>8-27-</u> 2/
	Timatreport		
	CONTRIBU	TIONS RECEIVED	
money or in-kind) rather than contributions from a single sour	contributor. See note on contrib	of time covered by this report. Contrib oution limits on the back of this form. Use he calendar year. This itemization must in ibutions.	e a separate sheet to itemiz nclude name, address, empl
CASH	\$ 550-00	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ -1176.00
N-KIND	\$ <u>\$50.06</u> * \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= \$ 550.00		
	\$ 3 3 0,00		
1-13-21 Pr	inting		1,726,00
			1.00/
		TOTAL	1,726,00
Cornorations must list any a	media project or corporate m	OJECT EXPENDITURES nessage project for which contribution	ion(s) or expenditure(s)
more than \$200. Submit a se		ct. Attach additional sheets if necess	ary.
more than \$200. Submit a se		ct. Attach additional sheets if necess  Name and Address  of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Submit a so		Name and Address	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Submit a so		Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Submit a si	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient  TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Submit a so	Purpose  true statement.	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Sa
only:
Use (
Office
For

	•		FINANCIAL	DEDODT	Rec'd 10-25	-20
			FINANCIAL ion in this report is pub		10-25	, efe
Name of candidate,		í	Dawn Stei		0 "	
Office sought or bal			arel	) ' District	27/	
	V				no covered by reports	
Type of report		Candidate report Campaign commi			me covered by report:	
		Association or co Final report	rporation report	from <u>82</u>	721 to 10-20-21	
(money or in-kind) rat	her than contribu	lived during the petor. See note on co	ontribution limits on the	by this report. Cont e back of this form.	ributions should be listed b	nize all
contributions from a s or occupation if self-e	_		= -	his itemization mus	t include name, address, em	ployer
CASH		\$ 1,095	. <u>00</u> TOTAL	CASH-ON-HAND	\$ - 81.00	)
IN-KIND	+	\$				
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	CEIVED =	1095	00			
		se for all disburse	ISBURSEMENTS ements made during Purpose	the period of time	covered by report.  Amount	
Attach additional sh		se for all disburse	ements made during	the period of time		
Attach additional sh		se for all disburse	ements made during	the period of time		
Attach additional sh		se for all disburse	ements made during	the period of time	Amount	
Attach additional sh  Date  Corporations must	list any media pubmit a separate	CORPORATI	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPEN  ate message project  broject. Attach additi	TOTA  DITURES  for which contribu	Amount  AL  ution(s) or expenditure(s	) total
Corporations must more than \$200. Su	list any media pubmit a separate	CORPORATI	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPEN  ate message project  broject. Attach additi	TOTA  DITURES  for which contributional sheets if necessal	Amount  AL  ution(s) or expenditure(sessary.  Expenditure or Contribution	) total
Corporations must more than \$200. Su	list any media pubmit a separate	CORPORATI	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPEN  ate message project  broject. Attach additi	TOTA  DITURES  for which contributional sheets if necessal	Amount  ution(s) or expenditure(sessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount	) total
Corporations must more than \$200. Su	list any media pubmit a separate	CORPORATI	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPEN  ate message project  broject. Attach additi	TOTA  DITURES  for which contributional sheets if necessary and address cipient	Amount  ution(s) or expenditure(sessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount	) total
Attach additional sh  Date  Corporations must more than \$200. Su	list any media pubmit a separate	CORPORATI roject or corpora report for each p	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPEN  ate message project  broject. Attach additi	TOTA  DITURES  for which contributional sheets if necessary and address cipient	Amount  ution(s) or expenditure(sessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount	) total

Virginia Richardson
4044 Oakland Ave
Minneapolis MN 55407-3119
Pacer Center

\*200.00 9/18/21

6712 W. Shore Dr.
Edina MN 55435-1556
Retired

#150.00 9122/21

### CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

51110C 50 aBit 0	or ballot question _	School Boar		_ District	411
Type of	and the second second	Candidate report		Period of tin	ne covered by report:
eport		Campaign committee r			
•		Association or corporat	tion report	from 11)-6	272 to 12-2-21
		Final report		110m <u>10 1</u>	
			TIONS RECEIVED		
Sive the total fo	or all contributions r	eceived during the period o	f time covered by this r	report. Contr	ibutions should be listed by ty
money or in-kin	id) rather than contr om a single source th	ibutor. See note on contribt sat exceeded \$100 during the	calendar vear. This iter	nization must	lse a separate sheet to Itemize include name, address, emplo
or occupation if	self-employed, amou	ant and date for these contrib	butions.	inzacion inac	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
CASH		\$ 1,000,00	TOTAL CASH-0	DN-HAND	\$ -417,58
N-KIND		+ ,			
		\$			
TOTAL AMOUN	NT RECEIVED	= \$  000.00			
		,			
		DISBU	RSEMENTS		
nclude the am	ount, date and pu	rpose for all disbursement	ts made during the pe	riod of time	covered by report.
	nal sheets if necess				
Date		Purpo	nse		Amount
7-2021	Filing Fe	re + Societary of S			32.00
10-21-21	Postano	+ mailing service	- 6 %		# 999,10
10 21 21	10/14/5	7 11 16 11 11 3 Et 214	<del>~~~</del>		139.35
10-21-11	1 41	Marin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			166.13
10-26-21	Postation	No.			3
10-26-21 10-29-21	Printia	<del>/</del>			1 336.58
	Printin	9		TOTA	1 1 3 30 . 0 0
	Printia	ý : 		TOTA	<u> </u>
	Printin	/	DIECT EVPENDITU		100000
10-29-21		CORPORATE PRO	DJECT EXPENDITU	RES	
Corporations	must list any medi	CORPORATE PRO	essage project for wh	RES	rtion(s) or expenditure(s) to
Corporations more than \$20	must list any medi 00. Submit a separ	CORPORATE PRO	essage project for wh	RES	rtion(s) or expenditure(s) to
Corporations	must list any medi 00. Submit a separ	CORPORATE PRO	essage project for wh	RES	rtion(s) or expenditure(s) to
Corporations r	must list any medi 00. Submit a separ description	CORPORATE PRO	essage project for wh	RES nich contribu neets if nece	rtion(s) or expenditure(s) to
Corporations more than \$20	must list any medi 00. Submit a separ description	CORPORATE PRO a project or corporate m ate report for each projec	essage project for what. Attach additional sh	RES nich contribu	ntion(s) or expenditure(s) to ssary. Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations remore than \$20	must list any medi 00. Submit a separ description	CORPORATE PRO a project or corporate m ate report for each projec	essage project for what. Attach additional shade	RES nich contribu	ntion(s) or expenditure(s) to ssary. Expenditure or
Corporations remore than \$20	must list any medi 00. Submit a separ description	CORPORATE PRO a project or corporate m ate report for each projec	essage project for what. Attach additional shade	RES nich contribu	ntion(s) or expenditure(s) to ssary. Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations remore than \$20	must list any medi 00. Submit a separ description	CORPORATE PRO a project or corporate m ate report for each projec	essage project for what. Attach additional shade	RES nich contribu	etion(s) or expenditure(s) to ssary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations remore than \$20	must list any medi 00. Submit a separ description	CORPORATE PRO a project or corporate m ate report for each projec	essage project for what. Attach additional shade	RES nich contribu neets if nece	etion(s) or expenditure(s) to ssary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations r more than \$20 Project title or Date	must list any medi 00. Submit a separ description	CORPORATE PRO a project or corporate m ate report for each project  Purpose	essage project for what. Attach additional shade	RES nich contribu neets if nece	etion(s) or expenditure(s) to ssary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations r more than \$20 Project title or Date	must list any medi 00. Submit a separ description	CORPORATE PRO a project or corporate m ate report for each project  Purpose	essage project for what. Attach additional shape and Additional shape an	RES nich contribu neets if nece	etion(s) or expenditure(s) to ssary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations r more than \$20 Project title or Date	must list any medi 00. Submit a separ description	CORPORATE PRO a project or corporate meate report for each project  Purpose  e statement.	essage project for what. Attach additional shade	RES nich contribuneets if nece	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

SEILL-Local 284 450 Southwiew Blod South St. Paul MN 55075

\$300,00

MRLF 312 Contral Ave, Swite 542 Minneapolis MN 55414 B600.00

### **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

Rocker 2027

Office sought or ba	allot question <u>School Boar</u>	idD	istrict
Type of report	Candidate report Campaign commit Association or corp Final report	tee report	riod of time covered by report:
	CONTRI	BUTIONS RECEIVED	
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	ather than contributor. See note on cor	ntribution limits on the back of t ig the calendar year. This itemiz	ort. Contributions should be listed by typhis form. Use a separate sheet to itemize a ation must include name, address, employed.
CASH	\$ <u>*300</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON	-HAND \$ -117.58
N-KIND	+ <u></u>		-HAND \$ -117.58 Self funded
TOTAL AMOUNT R	ECEIVED = $\frac{300}{}$		
Date	<u> </u>	Purpose	Amount
Date	1	шрозс	runount
Date	I	игрозс	randant
Date	· ·	игрозс	
Date		urpuse.	TOTAL
Corporations must	CORPORATE Ilist any media project or corporate Submit a separate report for each pr	PROJECT EXPENDITURE e message project for which	TOTAL  S n contribution(s) or expenditure(s) totals if necessary.
Corporations must more than \$200. S Project title or des	CORPORATE  I list any media project or corporate submit a separate report for each projection	PROJECT EXPENDITURE e message project for which oject. Attach additional shee	TOTAL  S n contribution(s) or expenditure(s) totats if necessary.  S Expenditure or
Corporations must more than \$200. S Project title or des	CORPORATE  I list any media project or corporate submit a separate report for each projection	PROJECT EXPENDITURE e message project for which oject. Attach additional shee	TOTAL  S  a contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total sif necessary.  S  Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations must more than \$200. S Project title or des <i>Date</i>	CORPORATE  I list any media project or corporate submit a separate report for each procription  Purpose	PROJECT EXPENDITURE e message project for which oject. Attach additional shee	TOTAL  S  n contribution(s) or expenditure(s) totes if necessary.  S  Expenditure or Contribution Amount